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Judge(s): Martin Schoffelmeer

Team-Agility « Small

SCT: 45s MCT: 68s Length: 220 m SCT Speed: 4.89 m/s
Ranking Points Team Individual runs
Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
1 555 @ German Team Small 2 5 196 755  Silas Boogk Gadget 0.00 40.12
6 195 754  Franziska Arndt Yuka 0.00 40.30
37 164 752  Sven Droste A'Mogwai 0.00 43.36
77 124 753  Thamara Turner Bliss 5.00 42.57
2 548 ‘ 'Italia Fab Four 17 184 663  Adriano Begalli Serena 0.00 41.85
19 182 665  Enrico Coscarelli Lolita 0.00 42.03
19 182 666  Andrea Tagliapietra Alan 0.00 42.03
32 169 664  Nicola Giraudi Bora 0.00 42.82
3 535 @y Czech Team Small Blue 16 185 729  Denisa Lajmarova Gay 0.00 41.26
21 180 698  Denisa Lajmarova Rally 0.00 42.12
31 170 700  Petra HamS3ikova Pupina 0.00 42.80
113 88 699  Alena DiviSova Gia 12.58 47.58
4 520 ﬂ% Mini Monsters of Norway 9 192 573  Elin Bergendahl Granas Clay 0.00  40.79
28 173 575  Irene Yrstad Zalto 0.00 42.53
46 155 576  Kari O. Dalsaune Amigo 0.00 44.10
0 574  Siv Anita Bjerkli-Eriksen Posh Elim.
5 503 -|— Finland Small 1 2 199 624  lida Vakkuri Helka 0.00 39.45
24 177 625  Maria Sori Malla 0.00 4232
74 127 622  Sanni Kariniemi Megs 5.00 41.84
82 119 623  Ida Lindstrom Win 5.00 43.51
6 499 : Espafia Mini 1 4 197 636  Cesar Martinez Bouzon Jersey 0.00 39.85
30 171 614  Maria Del Carmen Bricefio  Narnia 0.00 4273
De La Rosa
70 131 635  Maria Del Carmen Bricefio  Isla 5.00 40.43
De La Rosa
80 121 637  Pau Serrano Ciratusa Norte 5.00 42.89
7 489 : Austrian Oachkatzalan 27 174 732 Conni Raschbauer LeGo 0.00 42.52
42 159 733  GeorgHagen Ivy 0.00 43.72
45 156 731 Lea Hodl Rose 0.00 44.02
71 130 730  Thomas Berger Noobsi 5.00 40.93
8 489 @R German Team Small 1 1 200 776  Tobias Wist Dorte 0.00 38.67

8 193 773  Nadine Hartlieb Pebbles 0.00 40.60



Ranking

Points Team

483

475

475

456

453
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402

\gp Slovakia Eagles

-I— Finland Small 2

OSuisse Small 2

@ nternational Friendschip

~ Czech Team Small Tricolor

45 Team Norway 1

@The Smalls Of The Rising

Sun

“® Hungarian Pilots
-w

: Lét'z do it!

0 Suisse Small 1

Ranking Points Dorsal

105

22

25

73
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35

38

55
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52

56

112

33

103

69

83

40

65

68

35

47

94

58

64

78

93

96

0

179

176

128

188

178

109

166

163

146

162

149

145

89

187

168

98

194

132

118

161

136

133

166

154

107

143

137

123

108

191

775

774

669

667

670

668

639

638

641

640

749

750

748

751

613

657

656

658

719

717

718

720

604

606

607

605

757

723

721

724

661

660

659

662

650

651

652

653

771

Individual runs
Handler
Maximilian Sprinz
Stefanie Simson
Simona Filova
Monika Parnahajova
Pavol Vakonic
Juraj Ruza
Katja Kumpulainen
Satu Luusua
Assi Rapeli
Hanna Lakianpera
Jeannine Gloor

Corinne Gysin

Fabienne Rimann
Adrian Widmer

Ausra Volosenkiniene
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Soraya De Avila Guerra
Anna Muszynska
Markéta Zavadilova
Monika Saling

Andrea Valentova
Petra HamSikova
Kjersti Jargensen

Kari O. Dalsaune
Signe K. Gundersen

Irene Yrstad

Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova

Masanobu Fujioka
Masato Ohashi
Miyabi Obama
Dalma Naggyor
Brigitta Ray
Krisztina Wéber
Réka Novak
Sheryl Gaub

Anna Winkel

Natascha Seuré
Anne Kiesch

Claudia Schwab

Dog
Make
Bibi
Kelly
Ruby
Meryl
Kali
Pikku Myy
Cava
Ninni
Sonic
T-late

Hakuna
Matata

Night
Dali
Soya
Madek
Joy
Pepe
Ria

Zuri
Freya
Talina
Agl
Felix
Mick
Twix
Mischell
Shanticoco
Hank
Nicholas
Welle
Sinistra
Nils
Blue
Scape

Mini
Mouse

Nami
Suri

Mitch

Faults

10.11

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.73

Elim.

0.00

0.00

0.11

Elim.

0.00

0.00

0.13

12.41

0.00

0.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

4.78

5.00

Elim.

0.00

3.11

4.68

Elim.

0.00

0.00

6.25

Elim.

0.97

3.02

5.00
6.09

0.00

Time

45.11

42.14

42.37

41.73

41.02

42.23

45.73

43.14

43.39

45.11

43.41

44.62

45.13

47.41

41.22

42.93

44.60

40.55

49.78

43.77

43.67

48.11

49.68

43.14

44.17

46.25

45.97

48.02

42.61

46.09

40.80



Ranking

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Points

388

381

370

363

350

346

344

292

290

278

Team

= Austrian Diversity Power

e Walk On The Wild Side

a Long Ears And Curly Coats

For Poland

D Slovakia Falcons

= Usassorted Flavors

() Ladies and the Vagebond

‘ 'Run4Fun

A
— TeamNL Small But Fast

[ Y
:' Sweden 2 (small)

% International Lu-Au-Ge-Ko

Ranking Points Dorsal

87 114 769
104 97 770
107 94 772
48 153 708
79 122 707
88 113 705
0 706
44 157 693
81 120 694
97 104 695
0 692
3 198 683
29 172 685
0 686
0 684
57 144 690
67 134 687
116 85 689
0 688
18 183 728
34 167 726
0 725
0 727
41 160 743
98 103 740
118 83 742
0 741
66 135 778
76 125 777
117 84 780
0 779
49 152 592
61 140 590
0 591
0 589
96 105 611
108 93 594
109 92 610
0 608

100 101 617

Individual runs
Handler
Alexandra Lucchi
Lia Good
Patrick Martin
Sabine Berndorfer
Birgit Brinkmann
Sophie Rosenberger
Christina Kleinrubatscher
Blaz Oven
Manca Mikec
Robert Breznikar
Anja Primozic
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Magdalena Labieniec
Zuzanna Grzegorczyk
Olga Kwiecien
Pavol Vakoni¢
Patricia Ondruskova
Karolinka MikuSova
Lenka Adamkova
Laura Dolan
Marco Giavoni
Britney Imhof
Michelle Powers
Andrea Prezzi
Ronald Vlemincx
Kate Van Langendonck
Jana Van Herck
Inge Olaerts
Ken Cornelissen
Jennifer Albert
Ronald Vlemincx

Michele Taffijn-Du Bois

Natasja Ebben

Marissa Figee

Jasmijn Van Vilmmeren
Carin Gagner

Maria Melakari
Jeanette Sahlsten
Anna Gerbert

Kim Young Min

Dog
Rap
Lilo
Grisu
Azzy Dizzy
Zazu
Light
lggy
Fighter
Aksi

Bri

Fee
Mazzi
Elfie
Pixie
Mojo
Siri
Wookey
Nikolett
Méja
Coos
Bet
Bilbo
Chibi
Zoemm
Louke
Tux
Nuka
Kato
Mojo
Darek
Mil

Dutch
Replay

Djillz
Zenzi
Free Wifi
Isa

Wiki
Zvennis
Hazel

Yom

Faults

5.00

10.00

11.20

0.00

5.00

5.33

Elim.

0.00

5.00

7.51

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.32

14.09

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

8.35

17.81

Elim.

3.70

5.00

16.19

Elim.

0.00

1.80

Elim.

Elim.

7.33

11.26

11.41

Elim.

9.88

Time

44.97

44.68

46.20

44.33

42.77

45.33

44.01

43.05

47.51

39.46

42.58

45.32

49.17

49.09

41.95

42.95

43.68

48.35

52.81

48.70

42.52

56.19

44.34

46.80

47.33

51.26

46.41

49.88



Ranking Points Team Individual runs

Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
110 91 722 Sonja Frick Hash 11.71  46.71
115 86 756  Marie Leuer Meisje 13.36 48.36

0 615  Anna Winkel Ready Elim.
29 265 -.:c Greece-Slovenia small 62 139 585  Ageliki Malanti Bella 1.83 46.83
75 126 691 Roland Kolenko Pixie 5.00 42.17

0 587  Antonios Trikas Grace Elim.

0 586  Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki Indie Elim.
30 259 gAII American Poodle Power 59 142 701 Laura Dolan Pre 1.20 46.20
84 117 702  Angie Benacquisto Sundae 5.00 43.91

0 704  HanVYu Skye Elim.

0 703  Cassandra Schmidt True Elim.
31 257 {4»' Mighty Mini Mapleleafs 26 175 746  Roxane Pardiac Gotchal! 0.00 42.50
119 82 745  Seanna O'neill Daeny 28.79 58.79

0 744  Kim Boyes Spark Elim.

0 747  Maya Celuch Milly Elim.
32 253 : Hungarian Small Team 2 50 151 677  Péter Kuti Nico 0.00 44.45
99 102 675  Marietta Gorog Happy 8.41 5341

0 676  Réka Laszlo Pepper Elim.

0 678  Cintia Favari Jum Elim.
33 233 @ Cute & Clever 63 138 646  Ausra Volosenkiniene Terakota 2.03 47.03
106 95 649  Inés Figueiredo Twix 10.12 4512

0 648  Julio Rodrigues Sweet Elim.

0 647  Wendy Oliver Beavis Zoom Elim.
34 231 (~") Born To Run 85 116 672  Marusa Podjed Veni 5.00 44.46
86 115 671  Miha Primozic Ivi 500 44.76

0 673  Iztok Vide Bibi Elim.

0 674  Dasa Zakotnik Ni Elim.
35 223 () France Small 1 89 112 735  Marianne Melain J 535 4535
90 111 734  Benoit Benito Never 545 4545

0 736  Clementine Perche Lucky Star ~ Elim.

0 737  Caroline Canchy Meteor Elim.
36 216 := Sweden 1 (small) 72 129 579  Ida Edvardsson Lowe 500 41.56
114 87 580  Tina Eresjo Koster BiziMaze 13.14 48.14

0 609  Semir Ajanic Ruth Elim.

0 577  Aurora Hultgvist Bixi Elim.
37 206 ‘ 'The Terrible Dwarves From 95 106 679  Tatiana Mattelich Jessica 6.74 46.74
tealy 101 100 681  Amato D'elisio Ursula 10.00 4292

0 680  Marina Franzo’ Kimba Elim.

0 682  Gervasio Sicignano Cika Elim.
38 190 él;—: GB Super Sonics 11 190 596  Martin Reid Selfie 0.00  40.90

0 598 Katrina Hands Sizzle Elim.



Ranking

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Points

189

158

150

148

147

141

110

99

90

81

Team

Ranking Points

@ krainian Fighting Shrimps 12 189

2P GB Mars 43 158

K1

4 Danish Dynamite 51 150

A ~ .
< Espafia Mini 2 53 148

() 8 Hearts 1 Beat 54 147

- .
- 1€amNL The Surprise 60 141

France Small 2 91 110
O

AR
w Small Peace Team 102 99

:= Danish Papapoo Power 111 90

w Colombia S 120 81

Dorsal

599

597

631

632

634

633

582

584

583

581

627

628

626

629

618

620

619

621

763

764

761

762

603

602

601

600

712

709

711

710

578

593

595

630

644

642

645

643

714

Individual runs
Handler
Marc Wingate-Wynne
Rachel Ward
Olexandra Ivaschenko
Erika Mariia Molchanova
Anastasiia Kartashova
Oksana Dzhura
Alan Bray
Matthew Burdett
Rosie Sawyer
Stephanie Jones
Lillian Rose
Kirsten Caesar
Pernille Anna Knudsen
Rolf Klarskov

Miguel Angel Pariente
Sanchez

Ismael Fernandez Estevez
Nuria Fortuny Tarrago

Francisco Javier Marquez
Blasco

Sharon Debruyne
Elke Mauws

Aline Tricot
Veronique Leers
Jan Coumans

Aline Bierkens
Nicky Spengler
Kim Du Chatenier
Maxime Parraud
Nathalie Anstett
Karine Atlan
Sabrina Maliverney
Linda Lidgren
Malin Rygge Holtet
Maja Vurdelja
Anna Kalinina
Gintare Giliute Sinke
Lena Thisted
Mathilde Granberg
Lisbeth Bang

Laura Marcela Moya
Valenzuela

Dog
Snazzy
Nimbus
Shanty
Moteq
J)

Flurry
Ticita
Bru
Pappi
Poppy
Diva
Penny
Peter
Caroline

Lizzy

Rue
Megan

Penny
Limon

Dino
Emira
Oz
Moose
Yippie
Keet
Jacey
Avelynn
Cute
Jaipanema
Djee
When
Svea
Theo
Sonia
Chaos
Tristan
Merle
Joy
Vi-To

Trufa

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.
Elim.

Elim.

0.09

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

1.66

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.48

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

12.25

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

30.97

Time

40.93

43.96

44.46

45.00

45.09

46.66

45.48

43.66

47.25

55.97



Ranking Points Team Individual runs

Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
0 715  Maria Diaz Imagine Elim.
0 716  Carolina Isaza Kenzo Elim.
0 713 Hector Diaz Just Do It Elim.
0 (+) The Flamin' Timbits 0 767  Debby Dacosta Josey Elim.
0 765  Niki Anderson Gracie Elim.
Hart
0 739  Stephanie Taillefer Elsa Elim.
0 588  Miro Stefanec Zen Elim.

Incomplete 186 (&) Brazil small 15 186 759  Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes  Kiss 000 4124
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Team-Jumping ¢ Small

Judge(s): Marleen Haeneefstingels

SCT: 36s MCT: 54s Length: 188 m SCT Speed: 5.22m/s
Ranking Points Team Individual runs
Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
1 585 @ German Team Small 1 1 200 776  Tobias Wist Dorte 0.00 30.60
5 196 774  Stefanie Simson Bibi 0.00 3137
12 189 773  Nadine Hartlieb Pebbles 0.00 32.18
0 775  Maximilian Sprinz Make Elim.
2 539 @ German Team Small 2 8 193 755  Silas Boogk Gadget 0.00 31.70
24 177 753  Thamara Turner Bliss 0.00 32.73
32 169 754  Franziska Arndt Yuka 0.00 33.04
129 72 752 Sven Droste A'Mogwai 6.20 37.20
3 535 1— Finland Small 1 3 198 624  lida Vakkuri Helka 0.00 31.03
29 172 622  Sanni Kariniemi Megs 0.00 32.98
36 165 623  Ida Lindstrom Win 0.00 3331
70 131 625  Maria Sori Malla 0.00 34.64
4 528 () France Small 2 7 194 711 Karine Atlan Djee 0.00 31.66
15 186 712 Maxime Parraud Cute 0.00 3234
53 148 709 Nathalie Anstett Jaipanema 0.00 34.18
116 85 710  Sabrina Maliverney When 5.00 35.28
5 524 ‘ 'Italia Fab Four 13 188 664  Nicola Giraudi Bora 0.00 32.19
16 185 665  Enrico Coscarelli Lolita 0.00 32.36
50 151 666  Andrea Tagliapietra Alan 0.00 34.03
142 59 663  Adriano Begalli Serena 10.00 35.92
6 517 %Team Norway 1 4 197 604  Kjersti Jargensen Agi 0.00 31.23
28 173 607  Signe K. Gundersen Mick 0.00 3290
54 147 605 Irene Yrstad Twix 0.00 34.20
108 93 606  Kari O. Dalsaune Felix 3.99  39.99
7 515 gy long Ears And Curly Coats 2 199 684  Olga Kwiecien Mojo 0.00 30.93
For Poland 6 195 683  Magdalena Ziolkowska Mazzi 0.00 31.46
80 121 686  Zuzanna Grzegorczyk Pixie 0.00 35.31
0 685  Magdalena Labieniec Elfie Elim.
8 504 : Espafia Mini 1 9 192 636  Cesar Martinez Bouzon Jersey 0.00 32.05

38 163 637 Pau Serrano Ciratusa Norte 0.00 33.42



Ranking

Points Team

499

497

479

473

453

451

445

427

414

409

a .
— Austrian Oachkatzalan

~ Czech Team Small Blue

M krainian Fighting Shrimps

b Czech Team Small Tricolor

1— Finland Small 2

= Usassorted Flavors

P Slovakia Eagles

( 'The Terrible Dwarves From

Italy

() France small 1

- Austrian Diversity Power

Ranking Points Dorsal

52

19

34

51

55

21

39

46

118

99

145

20

25

85

117

31

37

82

23

27

102

35

45

78

112

46

109

110

56

115

149

182

167

150

146

180

162

155

83

190

187

102

56

181

176

116

84

170

164

119

178

174

99

166

156

123

89

180

155

92

91

183

145

86

184

614

635

730

733

732

731

700

729

698

699

631

632

634

633

720

718

717

719

641

640

638

639

728

726

725

727

667

668

669

670

681

679

682

680

736

734

737

735

707

Individual runs

Handler

Maria Del Carmen Bricefio

De La Rosa

Maria Del Carmen Bricefio

De La Rosa

Thomas Berger
Georg Hagen

Conni Raschbauer
Lea Hodl

Petra Hamsikova
Denisa Lajmarova
Denisa Lajmarova
Alena DiviSova
Olexandra Ivaschenko
Erika Mariia Molchanova
Anastasiia Kartashova
Oksana Dzhura
Petra Ham3ikova
Andrea Valentova
Monika Saling
Markéta Zavadilova
Assi Rapeli

Hanna Lakianpera
Satu Luusua

Katja Kumpulainen
Laura Dolan

Marco Giavoni
Britney Imhof
Michelle Powers
Monika Parnahajova
Juraj Ruza

Simona Filova

Pavol Vakonic
Amato D'elisio
Tatiana Mattelich
Gervasio Sicignano
Marina Franzo’
Clementine Perche
Benoit Benito
Caroline Canchy
Marianne Melain

Birgit Brinkmann

Dog

Narnia

Isla

Noobsi
Ivy
LeGo
Rose
Pupina
Gay
Rally
Gia
Shanty
Moteq
J)
Flurry
Talina
Freya
Zuri
Ria
Ninni
Sonic
Cava
Pikku Myy
Coos
Bet
Bilbo
Chibi
Ruby
Kali
Kelly
Meryl
Ursula
Jessica
Cika
Kimba
Lucky Star
Never
Meteor
J

Zazu

Faults

0.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

1.92

12.62

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

2.54

Elim.

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

Time

34.16

32.57

33.21

34.08

34.21

32.61

33.47

33.94

35.64

32.13

32.32

37.92

43.62

32.60

32.76

35.75

35.29

33.03

33.36

35.36

32.72

32.89

38.54

33.26

33.87

35.15

33.53

32.61

33.94

31.52

31.73

32.51

34.29

35.00

32.37



Ranking

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Points Team

399

397

392

383

360

344

341

332

326

324

() 8 Hearts 1 Beat

- . .
& Hungarian Pilots

o Suisse Small 1

OSuisse Small 2

£J GB Super Sonics

g Greece-Slovenia small

- Colombia S

ﬂ% Mini Monsters of Norway

& The Smalls Of The Rising
Sun

Ranking Points Dorsal

57 144 706
120 81 708
131 70 705
41 160 764
77 124 761
86 115 763
137 64 762
58 143 661
61 140 662
87 114 660

0 659
26 175 771
66 135 769
119 82 772
141 60 770
62 139 749
74 127 750
84 117 748
95 106 751
43 158 599
89 112 597
111 90 596

0 598
58 143 691
73 128 587
128 73 586

0 585
33 168 713
96 105 714
133 68 716

0 715
10 191 573
60 141 575

0 576

0 574
74 127 757
98 103 721
105 96 723
106 95 724

Individual runs
Handler
Christina Kleinrubatscher
Sabine Berndorfer
Sophie Rosenberger
Elke Mauws
Aline Tricot
Sharon Debruyne
Veronique Leers
Dalma Naggyor
Réka Novak
Brigitta Ray
Krisztina Wéber
Claudia Schwab
Alexandra Lucchi
Patrick Martin
Lia Good
Jeannine Gloor

Corinne Gysin

Fabienne Rimann
Adrian Widmer

Marc Wingate-Wynne
Rachel Ward

Martin Reid

Katrina Hands
Roland Kolenko
Antonios Trikas

Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki
Ageliki Malanti
Hector Diaz

Laura Marcela Moya
Valenzuela

Carolina Isaza

Maria Diaz

Elin Bergendahl Grgnas
Irene Yrstad

Kari O. Dalsaune

Siv Anita Bjerkli-Eriksen
Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova
Masato Ohashi

Masanobu Fujioka

Miyabi Obama

Dog
lggy
Azzy Dizzy
Light
Emira
Oz
Dino
Moose
Welle
Blue
Sinistra
Nils
Mitch
Rap
Grisu
Lilo
T-late

Hakuna
Matata

Night
Dali
Snazzy
Nimbus
Selfie
Sizzle
Pixie
Grace
Indie
Bella
Just Do It

Trufa

Kenzo
Imagine
Clay

Zalto
Amigo
Posh
Mischell
Hank
Shanticoco

Nicholas

Faults

0.00

5.13

6.27

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.54

0.00

0.00

0.12

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.01

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.91

0.00

0.33

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

6.14

Elim.

0.00

0.97

6.68

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

1.51

3.13

3.59

Time

34.30

36.13

37.27

33.50

35.11

35.80

38.54

34.34

34.43

36.12

32.84

34.57

36.01

35.83

34.44

34.87

35.67

36.91

33.58

36.33

31.89

34.34

34.84

42.14

33.18

36.97

42.68

32.09

34.37

34.87

37.51

39.13

39.59



Ranking

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Points

311

310

302

299

296

295

291

291

277

249

:;ﬁweden 2 (small)

- .
— International Lu-Au-Ge-Ko

AR
w Small Peace Team

a nternational Friendschip

Q Cute & Clever

() Ladies and the Vagebond

#= Al American Poodle Power

v Walk On The Wild Side

e Born To Run

(+) Mighty Mini Mapleleafs

Ranking Points Dorsal

48

80

151

68

100

124

64

103

126

152

79

90

132

76

101

127

134

71

88

148

63

39

72

69

113

130

66

122

138

149

30

153

121

50

133

101

77

137

98

75

49

122

1

69

125

100

74

67

130

113

53

157

138

162

129

132

88

71

135

79

63

52

171

608

594

611

610

722

756

617

615

578

595

593

630

658

657

656

613

649

648

646

647

742

741

740

743

701

703

702

704

694

695

693

692

674

672

671

673

746

747

744

745

582

Individual runs
Handler
Anna Gerbert
Maria Melakari
Carin Gagner
Jeanette Sahlsten
Sonja Frick
Marie Leuer
Kim Young Min
Anna Winkel
Linda Lidgren
Maja Vurdelja
Malin Rygge Holtet
Anna Kalinina
Anna Muszynska
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Soraya De Avila Guerra
Ausra Volosenkiniene
Inés Figueiredo
Julio Rodrigues
Ausra Volosenkiniene
Wendy Oliver Beavis
Kate Van Langendonck
Jana Van Herck
Ronald Vlemincx
Andrea Prezzi
Laura Dolan
Cassandra Schmidt
Angie Benacquisto
Han Yu
Manca Mikec
Robert Breznikar
Blaz Oven
Anja Primozic
Dasa Zakotnik
Marusa Podjed
Miha Primozic
Iztok Vide
Roxane Pardiac
Maya Celuch
Kim Boyes
Seanna O'neill

Alan Bray

Dog
Hazel
Wiki
Isa
Zvennis
Hash
Meisje
Yom
Ready
Svea
Sonia
Theo
Chaos
Pepe
Madek
Joy
Soya
Twix
Sweet
Terakota
Zoom
Tux
Nuka
Louke
Zoemm
Pre
True
Sundae
Skye
Aksi
Bri
Fighter
Fee

Ni
Veni

Ivi

Bibi
Gotcha!
Milly
Spark
Daeny

Ticita

Faults

0.00

0.00

19.52

Elim.

0.00

2.02

5.56

Elim.

0.00

2.67

5.91

24.99

0.00

0.40

6.31

Elim.

0.00

2.22

6.14

6.80

0.00

0.31

17.11

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

6.21

Elim.

0.00

5.54

7.74

18.10

0.00

Time

33.96

35.31

45.52

34.62

38.02

41.56

34.50

38.67

36.91

50.99

35.29

36.40

37.31

34.88

38.22

37.14

37.80

34.76

36.31

43.11

33.69

34.48

33.47

34.81

34.63

34.93

37.21

34.57

41.54

38.74

44.10

32.99



Ranking

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Points Team

230

228

211

202

198

186

153

151

145

P Slovakia Falcons

- )
- 1€amNL The Surprise

1= Danish Papapoo Power

aa
— TeamNL Small But Fast

S Esparia Mini 2

: Hungarian Small Team 2

-, .
— Lét'z doit!

() Run4Fun

1= Danish Dynamite

Ranking Points Dorsal

123

93

136

144

146

92

140

143

94

97

65

135

83

121

91

125

48

104

147

107

150

78

0

0

108

65

57

55

109

61

58

107

104

136

66

118

80

110

76

97

54

94

51

581

583

584

688

689

687

690

603

600

602

601

644

643

642

645

591

592

589

590

618

619

621

620

677

675

678

676

652

653

651

650

778

780

777

779

628

629

627

Individual runs

Handler

Stephanie Jones

Rosie Sawyer
Matthew Burdett
Lenka Addmkova
Karolinka MikuSova
Patricia Ondruskova

Pavol Vakonic

Jan Coumans

Kim Du Chatenier

Aline Bierkens

Nicky Spengler

Gintare Giliute Sinke

Lisbeth Bang
Lena Thisted
Mathilde Granberg

Marissa Figee

Michele Taffijn-Du Bois

Jasmijn Van Vilmmeren

Natasja Ebben

Miguel Angel Pariente

Sanchez

Nuria Fortuny Tarrago

Francisco Javier Marquez

Blasco

Ismael Fernandez Estevez

Péter Kuti
Marietta Gérog
Cintia Favari
Réka Laszlo

Natascha Seuré

Anne Kiesch

Anna Winkel

Sheryl Gaub

Inge Olaerts

Jennifer Albert

Ken Cornelissen

Ronald Vlemincx

Kirsten Caesar

Rolf Klarskov

Lillian Rose

Dog
Poppy
Pappi
Bru
Méja
Nikolett
Wookey
Siri
Yippie
Avelynn
Keet
Jacey
Tristan
Vi-To
Merle
Joy
Zenzi

Dutch
Replay

Free Wifi
Djillz

Lizzy

Megan

Penny
Limon

Rue
Nico
Happy
Jum
Pepper
Nami
Suri

Mini
Mouse

Scape
Kato
Darek
Mojo

Mil
Penny
Caroline

Diva

Faults

5.56

Elim.

Elim.

0.64

7.33

10.99

13.13

0.54

9.12

10.48

Elim.

0.66

1.09

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

6.83

Elim.
Elim.

0.00

5.43

Elim.

Elim.

0.50

5.60

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

2.81

13.61

Elim.

Elim.

3.81

18.47

Elim.

Time

36.56

36.64

38.33

41.99

39.13

36.54

40.12

41.48

36.66

37.09

34.55

37.83

35.45

36.43

36.50

41.60

33.96

38.81

44.61

39.81

49.47



Ranking Points Team Individual runs

Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
0 626  Pernille Anna Knudsen Peter Elim.
48 87 := Sweden 1 (small) 114 87 609  Semir Ajanic Ruth 500 34.95
0 580  Tina Eresjo Koster BiziMaze Elim.
0 579  Ida Edvardsson Lowe Elim.
0 577  Aurora Hultqvist Bixi Elim.
49 62 3 The Flamin' Timbits 139 62 588  Miro Stefanec Zen 8.54 4454
0 739  Stephanie Taillefer Elsa Elim.
0 767  Debby Dacosta Josey Elim.
0 765  Niki Anderson Gracie Elim.
Hart

Incomplete 159 &) Brazil small 42 159 759  Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes Kiss 0.00 33.57



=

Ranking Points
1 1094
2 1074
3 1072
4 1038
5 1032
6 1003
7 988
8 961
9 928
10 928
11 926
12 885
13 858
14 852
15 824
16 801
17 797

‘SENTOWER PARK - DPGLABSE

BELGIUM

28-31 July

Belgian Agility Friends

EO Agility 2022

Team Small Combined

Team

German Team Small 2

German Team Small 1

Italia Fab Four

Finland Small 1

Czech Team Small Blue

Espafia Mini 1

Austrian Oachkatzalan

Team Norway 1

Slovakia Eagles

Finland Small 2

Czech Team Small Tricolor

Long Ears And Curly Coats For

Suisse Small 2

Mini Monsters of Norway

Hungarian Pilots

Usassorted Flavors

Austrian Diversity Power

Country

& DEU

& DEU

()ima

+FIN

~ CZE

ﬂ; NOR

g SVK

+4-FIN

~ CZE

w POL

OCHE

ﬂ; NOR

Round
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility

Team-Jumping

Designer «

N el

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

Details per round

Ranking Points
1 555
2 539
1 585
8 489
2 548
5 524
3 535
5 503
3 535

10 497
8 504
6 499
9 499
7 489
6 517

14 444
9 483

15 445

10 475

13 453

12 473

13 453
7 515

21 370

1" 475

22 383
4 520

26 332

16 427

20 397

14 451

23 350

18 409



Ranking

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Points

794

758

756

672

668

642

638

637

633

614

609

593

589

556

554

550

546

534

532

522

Team

Suisse Small 1

International Friendschip

The Smalls Of The Rising Sun

Walk On The Wild Side

Ukrainian Fighting Shrimps

Ladies and the Vagebond

France Small 2

France Small 1

The Terrible Dwarves From ltal

Sweden 2 (small)

Greece-Slovenia small

Slovakia Falcons

International Lu-Au-Ge-Ko

Lét'z doit!

All American Poodle Power

GB Super Sonics

8 Hearts 1 Beat

Mighty Mini Mapleleafs

Cute & Clever

Born To Run

Country

OCHE

w POL

& BrRA

@ SN

M KR

"BEL

()rra

()FrrA

()ima

4P SWE
i= GRC
SVK
%: KOR
o Lux
£ Usa

% GBR

K1 g

()BEL

(+) AN

[ LTU

@ SVN

Round
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility

Team-Jumping

Details per round

Ranking
19
18
21
12
31
15
27
20
35
11
39
24
33
4
45
17
35
16
37
28
27
24
29
22
39
29
28
17
45
34
30
23
38
19
43
37
31
32
33

36

Points

388

402

392

456

302

430

326

381

291

479

189

346

296

528

110

414

223

427

206

324

290

344

265

363

230

311

278

403

153

295

259

360

190

399

147

277

257

299

233

291



Ranking

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Points

495

494

439

422

409

407

369

346

303

301

295

62

345

Team

Run 4 Fun

TeamNL Small But Fast

Hungarian Small Team 2

Colombia S

Small Peace Team

GB Mars

TeamNL The Surprise

Espafia Mini 2

Sweden 1 (small)

Danish Papapoo Power

Danish Dynamite

The Flamin' Timbits

Brazil small

Country

"BEL

S NLD
S HUN
@ COL
P SWE
= GBR

v

S NLD
o EsP
4P SWE
4P DNK
4P DNK

(+) cAN

& BrRA

Round
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility

Team-Jumping

Details per round

Ranking
34
25
46
26
42
32
44
25
48
30
46
38
40
40
44
43
42
36
48
41
47
41
47

49

Points

231

344

151

292

202

253

186

341

81

310

99

249

158

228

141

198

148

216

87

211

90

150

145

62

186

159



28-31 July * EO Agility 2022 . ,‘*
Belgian Agility Friends ‘sm‘ !arterAgility

SENTOWER PAR - DPGLABSEEX Designer « Journal e Secretary

BELGIUM

e
) S

&

Judge(s): Martin Schoffelmeer

Team-Agility « Medium

SCT: 44s MCT: 66s Length: 220 m SCT Speed: 5m/s
Ranking Points Team Individual runs
Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
1 578 @R German Team Medium 1 2 203 431 Daniel Schroder Cashew 0.00 38.16
6 199 432 Silas Boogk Beam 0.00 38.62
29 176 429  Bozena Schroder Puck 0.00 40.91
68 137 430  Krisztina Beitl-Kabai Hydro 5.00 39.01
2 576 Qg Czech Team Medium 1 204 550  Aneta Obrusnikova Chilli 0.00 37.52
Tricolor 18 187 570  Aneta Obrusnikova Arrya 0.00 39.95
20 185 552 Klara KokeSova Roxy 0.00 40.11
82 123 530  Adéla Marsalkova Misa 5.00 41.45
3 574 () Italia On Fire 4 201 367  Marco Pini Tokyo 0.00 3838
14 191 365  Giacomo Blessent Like 0.00 39.78
23 182 366  Williams Picotti Puma 0.00 40.29
42 163 364  Alberto Marmo Asty 0.00 42.50
4 535 % USA Epik High 9 196 569  Christine Brew Indi 0.00 39.11
24 181 567  Deb Schulman Trek 0.00 40.37
47 158 566  Ann Petrochko Journey 0.00 43.42
64 141 568  Chris Tucci Raana 5.00 38.00
5 532 ‘ 'The Barking Devils 16 189 433  Taina Verbesselt Sep 0.00 39.84
32 173 434 Veerle Jacobs Sid 0.00 41.43
35 170 436  Marie Huybrechts Piou 0.00 41.61
0 435  Andrea Prezzi Finn Elim.
6 519 £ GBWild Things 3 202 467  Aemillia Nicholson Wyllow 0.00 3835
13 192 470  Liz Carpenter Winnie 0.00 39.54
80 125 469  Laura Chapman Endeavour 5.00 40.79
108 97 468  Hayley Telling Teal 10.00 4243
7 514 () France Medium 1 19 186 560  Solenn Avril Kinta 0.00  40.05
37 168 558  Lison Medina Milo 0.00 41.65
45 160 559  Samuel Anceret Neo 0.00 4263
79 126 561  Jean-Paul Salva Neel 5.00 40.49
8 514 g Born To Be Wild 7 198 388  lIza Tomsic Volt 0.00 38.69
28 177 389  France Spruk Ba 0.00 40.86

66 139 387  Ugrin Babunski Freya 5.00 38.41



Ranking Points Team

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

510

461

460

438

424

420

417

416

404

392

4= All The Way For US

% GB Gold Or Sold

N
4

() BE Unique

‘ 'Run For Italia

AR i i
W Red Lion Shelties

N . .
— Austrian Girlpower For

You

-|— Finland Medium 2

: Bark Mode On!

- ~ C
- Espana Midi 2

() France Medium 2

Ranking Points Dorsal

97

25

36

44

46

39

50

65

17

33

105

10

38

129

51

128

83

107

33

40

125

27

54

118

26

75

110

67

72

84

88

108

180

169

161

159

166

155

140

188

172

100

195

167

76

193

154

77

200

122

98

172

165

80

178

151

87

179

130

95

138

133

121

117

386

547

548

546

549

456

454

457

455

416

415

414

413

394

393

391

392

484

526

525

527

536

535

557

534

510

487

488

489

490

492

493

491

503

505

504

502

540

538

541

539

Individual runs

Handler

Tina Kovac
Jennifer Crank
Abigail Beasley
Sarah Baker
John Nys

Lily Dakin
Steven Richardson
James Adams
Shannon Springford
Marc Van Beeck
Annick Diels
Tamara Cuypers
Sofie Mertens
Miriam Mariani
Lorenzo Simi
Vito Porfido
Matteo Porcelli
Maria Ljungdahl
Lis Wintersdorf
Sylvie Bertemes
Annick Jado
Nadine Kohl
Laura Reinhalter
Werner Goltz
Julia Woss

Milja Haapamaki
Milja Haapamaki
Maria Hirvonen
Laura Leppanen
Gilles Welfringer
Sheryl Gaub
Sandy Singer

Julie Celmar

Jesus Fernandez Crespo

David Molina Gimeno

Nina Causevic

Adrian Granda Rodriguez

Thomas Raczka
Brenda Benatti
Patrick Servais

Jordan Weber

Dog

zi

Bee
Swindle
Skeptic
Boss
Scout
Willow
Willow
Gift
Peejay
Picca
Quynn
Dessy
Skratchy
Abi
Peter
Liam
Bojan
Nick
Naidoo
Party
Zola
Zookie
Ixi

Pixie
Letti
Kreppi
Miux
Remu
G-Force
Mew
Merlin
Ink
Mokka
Pispajo
Roo
Tila
Must
Fast
Sky

Icsoko

Faults

6.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

9.72

Elim.

0.00

0.00

21.45

Elim.

0.00

0.00

21.08

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

13.41

Elim.

0.00

2.03

11.46

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Time

45.14

40.60

41.63

42.62

43.16

41.91

43.57

38.20

39.88

41.53

48.72

39.18

41.67

50.45

39.37

43.66

50.08

38.61

41.49

41.16

41.53

42.07

47.41

40.83

46.03

45.46

40.74

39.94

42.59

38.94

39.45

41.83

42.20



Rarlking PGhis & qerman Team Medium 2

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

367

366

346

333

329

320

319

319

31

- "
—] Austrians Quadruple

Trouble

w No Pressure

w International Force

w Back To Black

) Cupcakes

—] Hungarian Unicum
-

® Run for Peace !!!

(+) Gucc'eh" & The Ol
Queens

-
—] TeamNL Goes Colorful

Ranking Points Dorsal

22 183 410
87 118 409
114 91 411
0 412
31 174 555
90 115 556
127 78 553
0 554
73 132 372
78 127 373
98 107 374
0 375
" 194 382
53 152 380
0 381
0 465
70 135 362
103 102 361
109 96 379
0 363
61 144 370
112 93 390
113 92 369
0 368
52 153 564
120 85 565
123 82 543
0 562
15 190 438
76 129 440
0 439
0 437
43 162 418
48 157 419
0 420
0 417
93 112 473
94 111 472
117 88 474

121 84 471

Individual runs
Handler
Nicole Kelpen
Meike Weidner
Stefanie Simson
Johann Weberling
Katrin Fenkart
Laura Reinhalter
Viktoria Mayrhofer
Erwin Unger
Roman Maruszczak
Olga Kwiecien
Barbara Czlonkowska
Dominika Kopacz
Karolina Zawistowska
Erika Caisova
Dana Cunderlikova
Mari Westersund
Marusa Podjed
Barbara Rozman
Nina Gregl
Blaz Oven
Gerda Zemaityte
Meiri Soon
Ausra Volosenkiniene
Meiri Soon
Petra Mészéros
Eszter Kovacs Dr.
Edina Keskeny
Zsombor Laszlé
Asako Fujitani
José Luiz
Makiko Taniguchi
Curtis Mullan

Kirstin O'neill

Seanna O'neill

Karen Childs

Nickie Ciochetti
Marissa Figee
Cathrine Sondergaard
Linda Valk

Marieke Van Der Weide

Dog
Poke
Elmo
Keks
Momo
Muffin
Ria
Hazy
Dexter
Zelda
Pucek
Rudzia
Din
Draki
Saenti
Grippen
Abby
Ice
Momo
Boom
Kas
Lu
Funny
Ajus
Ch
Kiito
Nova
Mese
Ark
Tono
Bina
Tap
Pundit

Crocodile
Crunch

Chips

Glow

Ultra

Rimbi

Touch of Pink
Karma

Zara

Faults

0.00

5.00

10.40

Elim.

0.00

5.00

16.96

Elim.

5.00

5.00

7.25

Elim.

0.00

1.39

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

9.59

10.00

Elim.

4.54

10.03

10.32

Elim.

0.04

11.65

12.45

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

5.39

11.23

11.77

Time

40.21

42.04

44.40

41.26

42.32

45.96

39.48

40.32

46.25

39.27

45.39

39.13

48.59

42.44

48.54

49.03

49.32

44.04

50.65

46.45

39.79

40.05

42.60

43.46

43.15

44.39

50.23

45.77



Rar%l%ing paMs ﬂ%Medium Monsters of

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

288

287

284

283

279

265

261

259

253

249

Norway

—] LétzLadies & the crazy

dogs

“® TeamNL Full Force
-w

~ Czech Team Medium

Blue +

M Glory to Ukraine!

o Suisse Medium 2

o Suisse Medium 1

:= Danish Sparkling Paws

A ~ . g
< Espana Midi 1

“® Hungarian Medium
-
Team 2

Ranking Points

8 197
96 109
0
0
60 145
62 143
0
0
49 156
74 131
0
0
99 106
102 103
130 75
0
41 164
86 119
0
0
30 175
101 104
0
0
21 184
124 81
0
0
58 147
91 114
0
56 149
95 110
0
0
68 137
89 116
0
0
57 148
104 101

Dorsal

449

448

447

446

511

513

512

514

355

353

354

356

459

460

461

458

531

532

533

377

497

376

496

515

408

405

406

407

423

424

421

518

519

520

517

524

521

523

522

544

563

Individual runs
Handler
Marion Svendsen
Amalie Johannessen
Mari Westersund
Siw Almroth
Lizzy Welter-Baranek
Pamela Kuhnle
Christiane Steffen
Tanja Meyer
Dominika Kopacz
Magdalena Gadomska
Rafal Czopa
Iwona Kalisz
Graham Oomen
Bo Dekker
Rob Molenkamp
Jurgen Smit
Stanislav Rehola
Aneta Obrusnikova
Barbora Kozlova
Panagiotis Darras
Nataliia Denysenko
Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki
Daria Denysenko
Tetiana Olianovska
Christine Chalangon
Manuela Pfister
Renate Wagelein
Aurore Brelot
Manuela Eichenberger
Flurina Mahlebach
Jeannine Gloor
Christian Jakobsen
Tanja Klemmensen
Sara Pontoppidan
Fiona Wennberg
Pau Serrano Ciratusa
Alejandro Herbera Mellado
Laura Salazar Garcia
Alejandro Parra Fernandez
Gabor Fekete

Agnes Orban

Dog
lle
Thao
1zzi
Brie
Glory
Mac
Joy
Judy
Tari
Kudel
Kora
Pepe
Chucky
Dolfje
Leroy
Sonic
Kimi Mfiaudra
Ollie
Jai

Mac
Ethan
Eric
Van Helsing
Alex
R'n'B
Giny
Ninja
Okinawa
Bay
Me
Why not
Noah
Armani
Asti
Saimi
Las

Ipa
Nika
Alma
Toboz

Potty

Faults

0.00

5.83

Elim.

Elim.

4.52

4.75

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

7.36

8.24

23.10

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

8.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

13.38

Elim.

Elim.

3.1

5.00

Elim.

2.18

5.55

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

3.10

9.71

Time

38.75

44.83

48.52

48.75

43.54

39.81

46.36

47.24

52.10

42.47

41.90

41.24

52.00

40.14

47.38

47.11

42.48

46.18

44.55

39.01

42.26

47.10

48.71



Ranking Points Team

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

247

232

229

214

210

157

146

128

105

99

-|— Finland Medium 1

D Slovakia Foxes

- . .
:' Danish Power Of Cookies

v Colombia M

. .
{'Sweden 2 (medium)

ﬂ%Team Rule Breakers

(+) Frozen'n Canada

- .
{' Sweden 1 (medium)

(@ Portugal 4

() Team Spirit

Ranking Points Dorsal

71

92

63

115

126

85

111

81

119

122

131

59

77

100

106

0

0

134

113

142

90

150

79

120

94

124

86

83

74

99

542

545

508

506

507

509

360

357

358

359

501

499

500

498

426

425

428

427

483

462

464

463

475

477

476

478

441

401

402

404

481

480

479

482

452

453

450

451

398

Individual runs

Handler

Zso6fia Bartha

Anita Hazai

Marko Méakela

Emmiina Abrahamsson

Maria Sori

Jarkko Hietasara

Boris Miku$
Alexandra Slezakova
Pierre-Yves Millan
Viktéria Vanerkova
Mathilde Granberg
Vicki Vad

Eva-Marie Ravn-Mglby
Pia Metz

Yury Lopez

Javier Vega

Diego Hernan Hernandez

Garcia

David Leonardo Rodriguez

Garcia

Annelie Hermansson
Annelie Hermansson
Maria Ljungdahl
Linda Lidgren

Linda Stensrud
Kristine Stokmo
Amalie Johannessen
Mari Westersund
Stephanie Taillefer
Romy Dupal-Demers
Debby Dacosta
Diana Calligan
Nadine Lindholm
Lisa Ahlstrom

Anne Karlsson
Dorota Anglart
Francisco Esteves
Ana Paula Jorge
Hugo Santos

Carlos Passarinho

Vincent Dewaele

Dog
Seelie
Ikon
Mirkku
Cromi
Daim
Arvo
Luna - Lulu
Benji
Satine
Annie
Dixie
Freja
Orca
Enya
Tiger
Azul

Tinta

Taz

Dante
Alvin
Limpan
Doris
Alba
Barkley
Taxi
Minni
Joy
Creature
Bazyl
Alibi
Phoebe
My
Doris
Kott
Noa
Navy
Nyugi
Goma

Quake

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

4.85

10.58

Elim.

Elim.

2.06

14.84

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

11.63

Elim.

Elim.

12.32

26.09

Elim.

Elim.

3.57

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

7.44

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

9.91

Time

39.22

42.82

48.85

44.58

46.06

53.84

41.86

43.31

41.08

45.63

46.32

50.09

47.57

40.24

51.44

48.91



Ranking Points Team

50

() Crazy Monsters

Ranking Points Dorsal

116

0

0

0

89

399

397

400

383

384

371

385

445

466

443

444

Individual runs
Handler
Nancy Van Olmen
Martine Backx
Samantha Biesmans
Alicja Ujma
Maria Uretsky
Elisa Richelmi
Tatiana Matveenko
Maria Lizama
Ween Sze Teoh
Ween Sze Teoh

Elsa Lai Leng Soo

Dog
Ozzy
Chuba
Hoochy
Misha
Daisy
Fire

Zu

Sky
Spyro
Moonbeam

Chasey

Faults Time

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

10.60 44.60

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.



, 28-31 July » EO Agility 2022 ‘A*
; Belgian Agility Friends mility

SENTOWER PAR - DPGLABSEEX Designer « Journal e Secretary

BELGIUM

&

Judge(s): Marleen Haeneefstingels

Team-Jumping ¢ Medium

SCT: 38s MCT: 57s Length: 198 m SCT Speed: 5.21 m/s
Ranking Points Team Individual runs

Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
1 552 @ German Team Medium 1 2 203 432 Silas Boogk Beam 0.00 33.08
3 202 430  Krisztina Beitl-Kabai Hydro 0.00 3345
58 147 429  Bozena Schroder Puck 5.00 37.70

0 431 Daniel Schroder Cashew Elim.
2 521 o Suisse Medium 2 10 195 407  Aurore Brelot Okinawa 0.00 34.40
18 187 408  Christine Chalangon R'n'B 0.00 34.90
66 139 405  Manuela Pfister Giny 7.93 4093

0 406  Renate Wagelein Ninja Elim.
3 520 () France Medium 2 6 199 540  Thomas Raczka Must 0.00 34.18
39 166 541 Patrick Servais Sky 0.00 37.83
50 155 538  Brenda Benatti Fast 500 34.90

0 539  Jordan Weber Icsoko Elim.
4 519 gy No Pressure 28 177 374  Barbara Czlonkowska Rudzia 0.00 35.86
31 174 372 Roman Maruszczak Zelda 0.00 36.45
37 168 373  Olga Kwiecien Pucek 0.00 37.69
55 150 375  Dominika Kopacz Din 5.00 37.12
5 506 :: :‘, GB Gold Or Sold 24 181 456  Lily Dakin Scout 0.00 35.76
36 169 454 Steven Richardson Willow 0.00 37.30
49 156 457  James Adams Willow 5.00 33.86

0 455  Shannon Springford Gift Elim.
6 505 g3t 33 172 355  Dominika Kopacz Tari 0.00 37.05
38 167 356  lwona Kalisz Pepe 0.00 37.73
39 166 354  Rafal Czopa Kora 0.00 37.83

0 353  Magdalena Gadomska Kudel Elim.
7 500 () italia On Fire 7 198 365  Giacomo Blessent Like 0.00 3424
52 153 366  Williams Picotti Puma 500 35.48
56 149 364  Alberto Marmo Asty 5.00 37.33

0 367  Marco Pini Tokyo Elim.
8 495 : Bark Mode On! 26 179 490  Gilles Welfringer G-Force 0.00 35.82
46 159 492  Sheryl Gaub Mew 270 40.70

48 157 491 Julie Celmar Ink 4.48  42.48



Ranking Points Team

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

468

464

456

453

386

364

354

349

343

338

D Slovakia Foxes

( ) Run For Italia

Q Portugal 4

- .
= Austrians Quadruple

Trouble

S Esparia Midi 1

w International Force

- .
:' Sweden 2 (medium)

-|— Finland Medium 1

- . .
- Hungarian Unicum

“® Hungarian Medium
-
Team 2

74

21

61

65

63

71

15

68

76

30

59

73

42

51

60

32

35

25

47

131

184

144

140

0

188

142

134

190

137

129

175

146

132

194

192

201

163

200

154

204

145

173

170

180

158

Ranking Points Dorsal

493

358

357

360

359

392

394

393

391

450

451

452

453

555

553

554

556

522

523

524

521

382

381

380

465

463

462

464

483

507

508

509

506

562

543

565

564

545

563

542

544

Individual runs
Handler
Sandy Singer
Pierre-Yves Millan
Alexandra Slezakova
Boris Miku$
Viktéria Vanerkova
Matteo Porcelli
Miriam Mariani
Lorenzo Simi
Vito Porfido
Hugo Santos
Carlos Passarinho
Francisco Esteves
Ana Paula Jorge
Katrin Fenkart
Viktoria Mayrhofer
Erwin Unger
Laura Reinhalter
Alejandro Parra Fernandez
Laura Salazar Garcia
Pau Serrano Ciratusa
Alejandro Herbera Mellado
Karolina Zawistowska
Dana Cunderlikové
Erika Caisova
Mari Westersund
Linda Lidgren
Annelie Hermansson
Maria Ljungdahl
Annelie Hermansson
Maria Sori
Marko Makela
Jarkko Hietasara
Emmiina Abrahamsson
Zsombor Laszlé
Edina Keskeny
Eszter Kovacs Dr.
Petra Mészaros
Anita Hazai
Agnes Orban
Zsofia Bartha

Gabor Fekete

Dog
Merlin
Satine
Benji
Luna - Lulu
Annie
Liam
Skratchy
Abi
Peter
Nyugi
Goma
Noa
Navy
Muffin
Hazy
Dexter
Ria
Alma
Nika
Las

Ipa
Draki
Grippen
Saenti
Abby
Doris
Alvin
Limpan
Dante
Daim
Mirkku
Arvo
Cromi
Ark
Mese
Nova
Kiito
Ikon
Potty
Seelie

Toboz

Faults

11.91

0.00

5.65

7.54

Elim.

0.00

6.28

10.56

Elim.

0.00

9.52

13.30

Elim.

0.00

5.00

11.83

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

1.18

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

4.05

Elim.

Elim.

Time

39.91

35.48

38.65

40.54

34.88

39.28

38.56

34.83

42.52

46.30

36.42

37.72

39.83

34.63

34.79

33.52

39.18

33.59

35.29

32.44

37.89

36.99

37.14

35.79

42.05



RadRing Pdits %MI The Way For US

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

326

325

311

301

266

261

255

247

196

193

() The Barking Devils

& Cupcakes

@ Run for Peace !ll!

a
— TeamNL Full Force

3 Back To Black

M Glory to Ukraine!

aa
—] TeamNL Goes Colorful

() BE Unique

@ German Team Medium 2

Ranking Points

8

70

27

57

41

44

18

81

45

64

69

75

67

82

77

78

80

83

12

197

135

0

0

178

148

164

161

187

124

160

141

136

130

138

123

128

127

125

122

193

Dorsal

547

548

546

549

433

435

434

436

390

370

368

369

440

439

437

438

461

460

459

458

379

363

361

362

497

515

496

376

472

474

473

471

383

384

371

385

416

415

413

414

410

Individual runs

Handler

Jennifer Crank
Abigail Beasley
Sarah Baker

John Nys

Taina Verbesselt
Andrea Prezzi
Veerle Jacobs
Marie Huybrechts
Meiri Soon

Gerda Zemaityte
Meiri Soon

Ausra Volosenkiniene
José Luiz

Makiko Taniguchi
Curtis Mullan
Asako Fujitani

Rob Molenkamp
Bo Dekker

Graham Oomen
Jurgen Smit

Nina Gregl

Blaz Oven

Barbara Rozman
Marusa Podjed
Nataliia Denysenko
Tetiana Olianovska
Daria Denysenko
Eleni Klitsa-Gasparaki
Cathrine Sondergaard
Linda Valk

Marissa Figee
Marieke Van Der Weide
Alicja Ujma

Maria Uretsky

Elisa Richelmi
Tatiana Matveenko
Marc Van Beeck
Annick Diels

Sofie Mertens
Tamara Cuypers

Nicole Kelpen

Dog
Bee
Swindle
Skeptic
Boss
Sep
Finn
Sid
Piou
Funny
Lu

Ch
Ajus
Bina
Tap
Pundit
Tono
Leroy
Dolfje
Chucky
Sonic
Boom
Kas
Momo
Ice
Ethan
Alex
Van Helsing
Eric
Touch of Pink
Karma
Rimb
Zara
Misha
Daisy
Fire
Zu
Peejay
Picca
Dessy
Quynn

Poke

Faults

0.00

10.50

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

1.02

2.20

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

16.20

Elim.

Elim.

2.35

6.97

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

12.03

Elim.

Elim.

8.56

16.78

Elim.

Elim.

13.43

14.18

Elim.

Elim.

15.21

17.42

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Time

34.35

38.50

35.84

37.45

39.02

40.20

34.90

49.20

40.35

39.97

34.43

40.03

41.56

49.78

41.43

42.18

43.21

40.42

34.37

34.69



Ranking Points Team

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

192

189

185

183

182

176

171

162

152

151

e Born To Be Wild

N . .
- Austrian Girlpower For

You

- .
:' Sweden 1 (medium)

() Team Spirit

€2 UsA Epik High

(+) Gucc'eh" & The Oil
Queens

ﬂ%Team Rule Breakers

4R ; i
w Danish Power Of Cookies

-|— Finland Medium 2

A ~ . g
< Espana Midi 2

Ranking Points

20

22

23

29

34

43

53

54

0

151

Dorsal

411

412

409

389

386

388

387

536

535

534

557

481

480

479

482

398

399

400

397

566

568

567

569

418

417

420

419

476

477

478

475

501

500

498

499

489

487

488

510

502

Individual runs

Handler

Stefanie Simson
Johann Weberling
Meike Weidner
France Spruk
Tina Kovac

Iza Tomsic

Ugrin Babunski
Nadine Kohl
Laura Reinhalter
Julia Woss
Werner Goltz
Nadine Lindholm
Lisa Ahlstrom
Anne Karlsson
Dorota Anglart
Vincent Dewaele
Nancy Van Olmen
Samantha Biesmans
Martine Backx
Ann Petrochko
Chris Tucci

Deb Schulman
Christine Brew

Kirstin O'neill

Nickie Ciochetti
Karen Childs
Seanna O'neill
Amalie Johannessen
Kristine Stokmo
Mari Westersund
Linda Stensrud

Mathilde Granberg

Eva-Marie Ravn-Mglby

Pia Metz

Vicki Vad

Laura Leppanen
Milja Haapamaki
Maria Hirvonen

Milja Haapamaki

Adrian Granda Rodriguez

Dog
Keks
Momo
Elmo
Ba

zi

Volt
Freya
Zola
Zookie
Pixie
Ixi
Phoebe
My
Doris
Kott
Quake
Ozzy
Hoochy
Chuba
Journey
Raana
Trek
Ind

Crocodile
Crunch

Ultra
Glow
Chips
Taxi
Barkley
Minni
Alba
Dixie
Orca
Enya
Freja
Remu
Kreppi
Miux
Letti

Tila

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

1.45

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Time

34.79

34.84

35.09

35.52

35.73

36.38

37.08

39.45

36.53

36.71



Ranking Points Team

40

41

42

43

143

133

126

121

o Suisse Medium 1

(+) Frozen'n Canada

“® | stzLadies & the crazy
-

dogs

v Colombia M

@ Crazy Monsters

4P Danish Sparkling Paws

() France Medium 1

~ Czech Team Medium

Tricolor

P ; ;
,—Jg GB Wild Things

ﬂ% Medium Monsters of
Norway

Ranking Points Dorsal

0 505
0 504
0 503
62 143 421
0 423
0 424
72 133 401
0 402
0 404
0 a41
79 126 514
0 512
0 513
0 511
84 121 427
0 426
0 425
0 428
0 444
0 443
0 466
0 445
0 519
0 517
0 518
0 520
0 561
0 559
0 560
0 558
0 570
0 552
0 530
0 550
0 467
0 469
0 470
0 468
0 449

Individual runs
Handler
David Molina Gimeno
Nina Causevic
Jesus Fernandez Crespo
Jeannine Gloor
Manuela Eichenberger
Flurina Mahlebach
Romy Dupal-Demers
Debby Dacosta
Diana Calligan
Stephanie Taillefer
Tanja Meyer
Christiane Steffen
Pamela Kuhnle
Lizzy Welter-Baranek

David Leonardo Rodriguez
Garcia

Yury Lopez
Javier Vega

Diego Hernan Hernandez
Garcia

Elsa Lai Leng Soo
Ween Sze Teoh
Ween Sze Teoh
Maria Lizama
Tanja Klemmensen
Fiona Wennberg
Christian Jakobsen
Sara Pontoppidan
Jean-Paul Salva
Samuel Anceret
Solenn Avril

Lison Medina
Aneta Obrusnikova
Klara KokeSova
Adéla Marsalkova
Aneta Obrusnikova
Aemillia Nicholson
Laura Chapman
Liz Carpenter
Hayley Telling

Marion Svendsen

Dog
Pispajo
Roo
Mokka
Why not
Bay

Me
Creature
Bazyl
Alibi

Joy
Judy
Joy

Mac
Glory

Taz

Tiger
Azul

Tinta

Chasey
Moonbeam
Spyro

Sky
Armani
Saimi
Noah

Asti

Neel

Neo

Kinta

Milo

Arrya

Roxy

Misa

Chilli
Wyllow
Endeavour
Winnie
Teal

Ille

Faults

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

6.27

Elim.

Elim.

10.66

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

15.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

24.31

Elim.
Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Time

39.27

38.66

37.74

47.31



Ranking Points Team

0 = Czech Team Medium
Blue +

A . .
0 —] Red Lion Shelties

0

0

Ranking Points Dorsal

448

446

447

377

533

532

531

526

525

484

527

Individual runs
Handler
Amalie Johannessen
Siw Almroth
Mari Westersund
Panagiotis Darras
Barbora Kozlova
Aneta Obrusnikova
Stanislav Rehola
Lis Wintersdorf
Sylvie Bertemes
Maria Ljungdahl

Annick Jado

Dog
Thao
Brie
12z
Mac
Jai
Ollie
Kimi Mfiaudra
Nick
Naidoo
Bojan

Party

Faults Time

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.



SmarterAagility
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Team Medium Combined

Ranking Points Team Country Details per round
Round Ranking Points
1 1130 German Team Medium 1 & DEU Team-Agility 1 578
Team-Jumping 1 552
2 1074 Italia On Fire ‘ 'ITA Team-Agility 3 574
Team-Jumping 7 500
3 967 GB Gold Or Sold = ;: GBR Team-Jumping 5 506
Team-Agility 10 461
4 912 France Medium 2 ' ' FRA Team-Jumping 3 520
Team-Agility 18 392
5 911 Bark Mode On! : LUX Team-Jumping 8 495
Team-Agility 16 416
6 902 Run For Italia ()a Team-Jumping 10 464
Team-Agility 12 438
7 885 No Pressure w POL Team-Jumping 4 519
Team-Agility 21 366
8 858 The Barking Devils ()BEL Team-Agility 5 532
Team-Jumping 20 326
9 842 All The Way For US % USA Team-Agility 9 510
Team-Jumping 19 332
10 820 Austrians Quadruple Trouble : AUT Team-Jumping 12 453
Team-Agility 20 367
I 792 3+1 w POL Team-Jumping 6 505
Team-Agility 31 287
12 786 Suisse Medium 2 O CHE Team-Jumping 2 521
Team-Agility 35 265
13 717 USA Epik High % USA Team-Agility 4 535
Team-Jumping 34 182
14 710 International Force w POL Team-Jumping 14 364
Team-Agility 22 346
15 706 Born To Be Wild @ SN Team-Agility 8 514
Team-Jumping 30 192
16 700 Slovakia Foxes g SVK Team-Jumping 9 468
Team-Agility 41 232
17 663 Hungarian Unicum “= HUN Team-Jumping 17 343



Ranking

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Points

656

654

639

630

609

599

596

587

585

585

576

569

566

564

561

555

540

519

514

495

Team

BE Unique

Cupcakes

Espafia Midi 1

Run for Peace !!!

Austrian Girlpower For You

Back To Black

Finland Medium 1

Hungarian Medium Team 2

German Team Medium 2

TeamNL Full Force

Czech Team Medium Tricolor

Finland Medium 2

TeamNL Goes Colorful

Sweden 2 (medium)

Portugal 4

Espafia Midi 2

Glory to Ukraine!

GB Wild Things

France Medium 1

Gucc"eh" & The Oil Queens

Country
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Round
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping

Team-Agility

Details per round

Ranking
25
11
28
24
21
13
38
26
22
14
31
23
24
16
40
18
39
19
29
23

32

38
28

26

39
34

25

27

Points

320

460

196

329

325

386

253

319

311

420

189

333

266

349

247

338

249

392

193

301

284

576

417

152

311

255

354

210

456

105

404

151

279

261

519

514

319



Ranking

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Points

424

414

404

391

336

335

328

313

306

283

282

279

259

Team

Red Lion Shelties

LétzLadies & the crazy dogs

Suisse Medium 1

Danish Power Of Cookies

MIP

Colombia M

Team Rule Breakers

Sweden 1 (medium)

Medium Monsters of Norway

Czech Team Medium Blue +

Team Spirit

Frozen'n Canada

Danish Sparkling Paws

Crazy Monsters

Country

w COL

ﬂ; NOR
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Round
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility

Team-Jumping

Details per round

Ranking
35

13

30
42
36
40
42
37
27
50
43
43
36
45
32
47

29

33

33
49
46
41

37

Points

176

424

288

126

261

143

229

162

247

89

214

121

171

157

185

128

306

283

183

99

146

133

259



P 28-31 July « EO Agility 2022 R ,‘*
Belgian Agility Friends ‘sm‘ !arterAgility

SENTOWER PAR - DPGLABSEEX Designer « Journal e Secretary

BELGIUM

Team-Agility ¢ Large

Judge(s): Thora Van Der Stock

SCT: 44s MCT: 66s Length: 220 m SCT Speed: 5m/s
Ranking Points Team Individual runs
Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
1 928 ‘ ' France Large 2 (N 318 205  Kevin Odile Move 0.00 38.81
13 316 203  Cedric Bargoin Oz 0.00 38.94
35 294 206  Nordine Omri Ness 0.00  40.08
101 228 204  Jeremy Allio Lilas 5.00 39.45
2 926 -|— Finland Large 1 14 315 133 ElinaJanesniemi Etna 0.00 38.99
15 314 136  Jaakko Suoknuuti Wow 0.00 39.10
32 297 135 Laura Sutinen Jari 0.00 39.77
56 273 134  Heidi-Maria Puolakka Hood 0.00 41.03
3 918 {= Sweden 1 (large) 17 312 275  Jennifer Persson Conn 0.00 39.17
25 304 274 Jenny Damm Azta 0.00 39.45
27 302 277  Sabina Hakansson Ibra 0.00 39.59
236 93 276  Isabelle Orenius Emanuelsson  Prem 19.03 48.03
4 894 {= Sweden 2 (large) 3 326 296  Gustaf Elgh Pixi 0.00 38.11
23 306 295  Anne Karlsson Berit 0.00 39.38
67 262 294  Ammy Sten Sota 0.00 41.72
0 284  Cathrin Andersson Fi Elim.
5 873 @R German Girl Power 36 293 228  Annelenz Itzi Bitzi 0.00 40.14
37 292 227  Mona Grefenstein Qju 0.00 40.18
41 288 225  Rebecca Kowalski Liv 0.00 40.47
41 288 226  Nadine Hartlieb Anakin 0.00 40.47
6 855 () 50 Shades Of Italy 34 295 179  Nicola Giraudi Eira 0.00 39.96
43 286 178  Giulia Morteo Meeko 0.00 40.63
55 274 177  Patrizia Ciuffetti B 0.00 40.96
185 144 176  Manuela Satta pPif 10.00 40.63
7 848 gy Czech Team Large 16 313 31 Tereza Kralova Say 0.00 39.16
Tricolor 21 308 30 Michaela Tejckova Angel 0.00 39.36
102 227 45 Lucie Glejdurova Beat 500 3947
111 218 Y Michaela Kvapilova Miska 500 39.88
8 842 % Our Collies, Our Choice 5 324 6 Soshana Dos Jam 0.00 38.37
33 296 4 Perry Dewitt Wit 0.00 39.78

107 222 5 Emily Klarman Vanish 5.00 39.79



Ranking Points

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

822

815

799

794

777

766

762

759

756

751

Team

(g Slovakia Lynxes

@ German Team Large 1

aa .
- Austrian Power

Smoothies

Q@ Czech Team Large
White

: Power Of Dream

Austria

() France Large 1

A ~
- Espafia3

#= Jsa Seksy Ladies

() France Large 3

() 'talian Fast Paws

Ranking Points Dorsal

173

20

46

99

242

19

58

95

175

24

57

107

112

66

123

239

49

80

81

227

28

48

145

184

40

89

96

105

47

77

104

18

64

149

198

39

69

156

309

283

230

87

310

271

234

154

305

272

222

217

325

263

206

90

280

249

248

102

301

281

184

145

289

240

233

224

282

252

225

311

265

180

131

290

260

7

115

116

117

114

244

242

243

241

12

15

13

14

43

17

42

44

39

36

38

37

184

187

186

185

248

247

245

246

34

35

32

33

218

215

216

217

210

208

Individual runs
Handler
Jessica Ajoux
Daniel Martincek
Alexandra Sebova
Petra Matusikova
Pierre-Yves Millan
Jurgen Ketschker
Christian Prinz
Maximilian Sprinz
Tobias Wist
Lena Nikou
Sissy Graf
Lisa Frick
Lara Heinzel
Radovan LiSka
Nikola Banotova
Nikola Banotova
Lucie Krpcova
Sissy Graf
Kristina Rosen
Alexander Lab
Brigitte Hampl
Sebastien Allerme
Reynald Muller
Claire Arola
Anais Colavolpe Lion
Alejandro Sequeiros Martinez
Pau Serrano Ciratusa

Guillermo De Oya Saenz De La
Torre

Maria Del Carmen Bricefio De
La Rosa

Roma Hunter

Sally Connell

Kelsey Kirkpatrick

Ana Kahn

Sebastien Venat

Kim Barreau

Joanne Courty

Elodie Bertholier
Nicolo' Paolo De Martini

Valentina Bustreo

Dog
Hallelujah
Cid
Shaggy
Lujza
Eshi
Aislinn
Wake
Style
Ceed
Sorella
Asics
Jack
Pino
Rody
Tuli
Cody
Odye
Cue
Kite
Ebby
Yes
Sia
Reef
Xaa
Siu
Ron
Diablo

Bimba

Malibu

Sapphire
Kit
Endeavor
Sach
Tekoa
Peeper
Lili

Snow
Carlos

Belle

Faults

10.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

20.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.40

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

Time

38.49

39.32

40.67

39.40

43.72

39.25

41.08

39.06

38.75

39.40

41.05

39.79

39.94

38.18

41.61

40.64

42.80

40.81

43.11

43.23

49.40

39.65

40.76

41.96

40.37

40.41

37.31

39.18

39.72

40.73

42.57

39.69

39.21

41.32

42.45

42.72

40.37

41.89



Ranking Points Team

19

20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

741

740

738

736

728

709

696

687

685

680

D Slovakia Wolves

45 Norwegian

Noisemakers

q ' Italia Fast N Loud

() Team Vtalize

3 Croatia 1

o Suisse Large 2

o Suisse Large 1

-
- €amNL The
Unstoppables

NN .
ZIs GB Never Give Up

NP
I GB Hoops

Ranking Points Dorsal

128

52

60

134

177

38

61

148

166

12

105

132

220

22

90

139

72

179

98

179

191

50

116

125

161

97

197

26

126

150

203

29

92

186

201

0

277

269

195

152

291

268

181

163

317

224

197

109

307

239

190

321

257

150

328

231

150

138

279

213

204

168

323

232

132

303

203

179

126

300

237

143

207

209

126

127

128

129

298

300

301

299

194

192

195

193

60

62

63

61

311

323

310

340

82

80

81

83

58

59

57

56

289

287

288

286

350

347

349

348

333

332

334

Individual runs
Handler
Monica Tasso
Massimo Tallarico
Roman Lukac
Ivana Baranyi Koplingerova
Dominika Sopinska
Veronika Kralikova
Tarjei Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Trine Thorkildsen
Tonje Skistad
Kjersti Jargensen
Martina Magnoli Klimesova
Gianluca Schingaro
Veronica Odone
Nicola Giraudi
Kevin Vander Elst
Denis Martin
Tom Elsen
Michele Pauwels
Zeljko Gora
Anja Blazevic
Nina Gregl
Anja Blazevic
Martin Brunner
Ann-Sophie Rosenfelder
Alice Laforge
Silvan Zumthurm
Lukas Risi
Martin Eberle
Silvan Zumthurm
Claudia Schwab
Susan Koldenhof
Peter Spoorenberg
Wendy Willemse
Hein Van Bommel
Naarah Cuddy
Euan Paterson
Martin Reid
Marita Ogilvie
Dave Munnings
Dalton Meredith

Gemma Haycock

Dog
Coffee
Neil
Metaxa
Bria
Tara
Naya
Posh
Lily
Huffy
Mexi
Nemi
Ex
Skill
Brant
Hyumie
Nafi
Ava
Nica
Hash
Buha
Zaelie
Tic
Fiona
Lancia
Tesla
Zeven
Rumble
Jasper
Penny
Sia
Sign
Flo
Legend
Moss
Lemon
Crazee
Snooze
Duka
Legacy
Eclipse

Jukebox

Faults

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

7.55

0.00

5.00

5.00

15.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.79

0.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.00

10.01

0.00

5.00

10.00

Time

40.81

40.90

41.12

41.14

39.54

40.20

41.23

42.41

46.55

38.93

39.72

41.06

39.10

39.37

37.80

41.44

38.70

42.13

39.81

37.68

39.38

39.81

41.68

40.85

40.19

40.69

44.79

38.42

39.26

42.31

39.52

40.73

42.54

44.01

39.68

38.34

40.65



Ranking Points Team

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

672

650

643

634

633

598

588

584

579

577

574

@ German Team Large 2

g Another One Bites The

Dust

-|— Finland Large 3

4 Finland Large 2

-‘.-_r= Hellas Agility Team 2

() wecanDo it

&% GB Collies For The

K10

Crown

w Scandinavian large

: TeamNL 4 Unlimited

A ~
() Espafia 2

e Latin Agility

Ranking Points Dorsal

0 331

7 322 256
115 214 253
193 136 254
205 124 255

100 229 96

118 211 95

119 210 97

0 94
75 254 168
86 243 169
183 146 166
0 167
63 266 150

138 191 149

152 177 151
0 148
82 247 291

114 215 292

158 171 290

0 293
31 298 85
135 194 84
223 106 87

0 86
68 261 320
83 246 322
248 81 321

0 319
45 284 283
121 208 297
237 92 29
84 245 267

124 205 266

200 129 269

0 268

91 238 229

147 182 232

172 157 230

178 151 231

53 276 335

Individual runs
Handler
Joanne Tristram
Silas Boogk
Teresa Berndt
Linda Kéhler
Daniela Lehrer
Marusa Podjed
Petra Pecar
Lea Komat
Matej Cucek
Juha Orenius
Outi Kaikkonen
Sari Vahaniitty
Riina Kellman
Pasi Partanen
Marianne Sumela
Jaana Leino
Janina Kantola
Alexandra Papada
Nikiforos Orfanakos
Sylvana Georgosopoulou
Aliki Vasilakou
Marine Tonglet
David Manterre
Tania Heivers
Sally Andrews
Alan Wildman
Ashley Carter
Jen Slade
Lisa Duggan
Emma Sandberg
Jenny Damm
Andrea Hanouskova
Kim Tolner
Susan Koldenhof
Bianca Van Gastel
Nathalie De Korte
Axular Casado Aguinako
Adrian Bajo Alonso
Tomas Perez Ayuso
Laura Salazar Garcia

Andrea Bolafios

Dog
Brite
Spider
Keep
Sykes
Tippi
Pan
Ta
Weezy
Ninja
Sini
Myrsky
Yka
Kiksi
Duplo
Bamse
Tyyne
Avatar
Lux
Jazz
Nice
Tella
Pilou
Ice
Booh
Stich
Zyng
Epic
Araminta
Pip
Tyra
Mailiz
Kony
Edge
Time
Ffenics
Murdock
Eywa
Dive
Zlatan
Blio

Méshe

Faults

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

10.65

5.00

5.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.74

10.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

15.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

23.99

Elim.

0.00

5.00

20.00

0.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

0.00

Time

38.67

40.13

41.94

44.65

39.42

40.29

40.30

42.28

44.74

40.25

41.31

41.34

42.96

43.44

40.06

44.00

39.73

41.26

42.47

41.87

43.77

47.99

40.64

40.43

39.14

43.94

40.65

43.08

37.88

42.27

38.22

39.80

40.91



Ranking Points Team

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

570

559

554

552

551

537

537

533

531

529

e Heroes

) Lithuania

w Go Poland

w Deal Makers

w Colombia L

“® Hungarian Thunderball
-

- .
—] Australian Border

Team NL

3 Croatia 2

A ~
() Espafial

@ Intercontinental agility
team

Ranking Points Dorsal
156 173 165
204 125 336
238 91 337

30 299 113
136 193 11
251 78 110

0 12
110 219 236
122 207 234
196 133 235

0 233

127 202 118

151 178 119
155 174 120
209 120 121
9 320 107
195 134 106
231 98 108
0 109

129 200 147

153 176 164

154 175 146

0 145

59 270 201

189 140 202

202 127 200

0 199

141 188 281
146 183 280
163 166 279
0 278

2 327 338
208 121 339
244 85 341
0 346

117 212 258

157 172 257

182 147 260

187 142 259

71 258 313

Individual runs
Handler
Juliana Blanco
Gabriela Urizar
Jose Manuel Davila Rosales
Matej Cucek
Roland Kolenko
Tanja Gril
Monika Pleterski
Gintare Guzeviciute
Gerda Zemaityte
Laima Statutaite
Agne Barceviciene
Magdalena Ziolkowska
Katarzyna Balasinska
Aleksandra Gronek
Monika Marciniak
Ilwona Golab
Monika Rylska
Zuzanna Felczak

Aleksandra Gronek

Sergio Andrés Gémez Castrillén

Luis Fernando Molano
Juan Camilo Castro
Luis Fernando Molano
Hanna Sprober

Agnes Acs-Kovesi
Dalma Karpati

Péter Hamori

Pierre Lie

Jacco Mager

Magreet De Hoogh
Patrick Driessen
Zeljko Gora

Mirna Milicevic

Nina Gregl

Alen Marekovic

Oriol Buch Bautista
Ivan Jose Cubedo Alcazar
Jordi Boix Baro

Francisco Jose De La Cruz
Colorado

Takami Ono

Dog
Tote
Chewie
Turi
Juice
Hype
Winny
Fire
Rafa
Lee
Beili
Bona
MaiGi
Lumi
Hash
Fly
SeeYa
Koza
Hoshi
Deal
Nuk
Nutella
Kiba
Smoky
Arden
Jiu
Yelle
Nayra
Chi
Chase
Dazzle
Vika
Smoke
Ziva
Simba
Natsu
Sansa
Dash
Vipper

Hampi

Tackey

Faults

5.00

10.28

20.00

0.00

5.00

40.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

5.00

11.96

0.00

10.00

16.87

Elim.

5.00

5.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

10.00

10.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

6.89

Elim.

0.00

11.13

21.50

Elim.

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

0.00

Time

43.61

49.28

40.27

39.70

41.33

43.43

39.85

40.46

42.23

40.80

42.92

43.55

45.96

38.72

42.20

45.87

40.83

43.00

43.09

41.10

41.50

43.65

41.54

42.23

45.89

37.76

45.13

50.50

40.28

43.73

39.88

40.82

42.08



Ranking Points Team

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

527

517

517

515

514

501

496

488

462

459

: Austrian Sand Attack

Q Portugal 3

Q@ Czech Team Large Blue

& brazil large

45 shady Ladies

() Balls And Dolls

= Hellas Agility Team 1

aa
— Lubonexx

( ) tire

w Fokin Awesome

Ranking Points Dorsal

162 167 16

225 104 314
0 312
62 267 26

192 137 27

206 123 40

74 255 342

164 165 343

232 97 345
234 95 344
133 196 18
143 186 20
194 135 19
0 21
73 256 11
159 170 10
240 89 9
0 8

130 199 285

131 198 263

212 117 265

0 264

54 275 50

103 226 49

0 48
0 51
51 278 270

216 113 271

224 105 273
0 272
76 253 180
94 235 213
0 183
0 212
88 241 102

218 111 105

219 110 104

249 80 103

144 185 90

Individual runs
Handler
Emily Abrahams
Jose Manuel Davila Rosales
Gabriela Urizar
Valentina Langreiter
Katharina Fried
Valentina Langreiter
Lena Nikou
Zsuzsa Veres
José Vieira
Miguel Ser6dio
Sandra Cordeiro
Sabina Stastna
Erik Dancisak
Zdenek Straka
Petra Andryskova
Gabriela Santos Almeida
Marcela Checchia
Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Annette Christin Lund

Robert Bratt Hveding-
Gabrielsen

Annette Christin Lund
Trine Thorkildsen
Coralie Lizin
Amaryllis Debry
Saskia Vansteelant
Erwin Schoffelen
Anna Kouneli
Elpida Ismael

Emilia Tziliou
Nikiforos Orfanakos
Viktéria Bartalis
Anita Szilagyi
Tamas Tr3j

Réka Balogh-Nagy
Maria Haage

Curtis Mullan

Laura Murphy
Olivia Sands

Iwona Golab

Dog
Journey
Tepuy
Break
Unique
Venus
Five
Alice
Up
Safira
Wiggy
Kaya
Taiva
Loosi
Case
Bata
Lexie
Angel
Lia
Lilly
Hurra

Sa@s

Streken
Shady
Raya
Ivy
Qeep
Pepper
May
Diesel
Destiny
Vito
Annie
Deni
Riu
Cinna
Loki
Retro
Indy
Holly

Applause

Faults

6.21

15.00

Elim.

0.00

10.00

10.70

Elim.

0.00

6.99

16.91

17.49

5.00

5.00

10.00

Elim.

0.00

5.32

20.00

Elim.

5.00

5.00

13.33

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

14.18

15.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

2.73

14.76

14.88

29.33

5.00

Time

45.21

43.35

41.24

41.88

44.70

42.25

45.99

45.91

56.49

41.11

41.86

42.10

42.15

44.32

43.05

40.88

41.03

57.33

40.95

39.55

40.87

48.18

43.27

42.49

38.97

46.73

48.76

48.88

48.33

41.92



Ranking Points Team Individual runs

Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
171 158 91 Monika Rylska Foka 10.00 38.20
213 116 93 Kamila Maj Easy 13.44 5244
0 92 Natalia Karpinska Rask Elim.
60 457 : Lét'z rumble! 160 169 224 Laura Poos O'Neal 5.40 44.40
169 160 221 Julie Celmar Busy Bee 8.81 47.81
201 128 222 NunoSilva Dean 10.00 43.18
221 108 223 Marie Origer Malus 15.00 41.88
61 454 := Danish Wild Dogs 85 244 172 Aase Holm-Jensen Teddy 0.67 44.67
222 107 173 Jannick Nielsen Link 15.00 41.89
226 103 171 Charlotte Rasmussen Coco 15.03 49.03
0 170  Lene Torngaard Nehm Calety Elim.
62 452 ‘ 'The Belgian Boosters 93 236 74 Olivier Maunaert Rafa 5.00 38.69
113 216 73 Nele Weymeersch Phebe 5.00 40.03
0 72 Geertje Schijf Aura Elim.
0 75 Katia Hendrickx Qesha Elim.
63 447 (+) The "eh” Team 174 155 79 Kirstin O'neill Pinnacle 10.00 3870
Penguin
176 153 78 Roxane Pardiac Chit Chat 10.00 39.42
190 139 77  Jenna Crawford Witness 10.00 41.61
0 76 Ana Mrksic Maverick Elim.
64 431 : Lét'z rock it! 10 319 249 Mike Peter Limit 0.00 38.77
217 112 250  Gongalo Silva Ginger 1419 48.19
0 251 Dan Feyder Magic Elim.
0 252  Julie Celmar Phoenix Elim.
65 431 ‘.,,' Canadian Border Patrol 87 242 55 Kate Polkovsky Love 220 46.20
228 101 53 Candice Malvin Fawkes 15.53 49.53
241 88 54 Anji Mckelvie Swayze 20.00 43.54
0 52 Roxane Pardiac Ka-Pow! Elim.
66 390 Q Portugal 2 136 193 328  Marta Maya Brandao Yuuki 5.00 41.33
211 118 327  Andreia Duarte Tobias 13.05 52.05
250 79 329  Maria Luisa Oliveira King 3296 61.96
0 330  Zsuzsa Veres Lys Elim.
67 385 M flying Bairaktars 170 159 155  Anna Kalinina Fort 9.06 48.06
199 130 139  Daria Denysenko Night 10.00 43.02
233 96 140  Nataliia Denysenko Roy 17.05 51.05
0 138  Nataliia Bozhko Uri Elim.
68 376 {= Danish Borders With IQ 140 189 142 Frank Rosengaard iq 5.00 41.53
142 187 144 Sabine Serwin Little My 500 41.84
0 143 Palle Madsen zenna Elim.
0 141 Carina De Silva Lux Elim.

69 373 (@ Portugal 1 70 259 317  Luis Sousa Gy 0.00 41.97



Ranking Points Team

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

368

326

324

305

299

286

264

251

250

209

Ranking Points

215 114
0
0
© suisse Large 3 109 220
181 148
0
0
g Colombia L2 165 164
167 162
0
0
: Hungarian Large Team 188 141
3 230 99
245 84
247 82
S Lét'z Co-Ma 210 119
229 100
243 86
0
(g Slovakia Bears 207 122
235 94
246 83
0
= 4 AGood Run 43 286
0
0
0
@ | jon Cubs 65 264
0
0
0
(+) The Canadian Red 78 251
Blacks 0
0
0
4P Danish Diversity 79 250
0
0
0

i= Hellas Agility Team 3 120 209

Dorsal

315

316

318

69

68

70

71

161

160

162

163

181

182

214

211

238

240

237

239

98

100

99

101

196

130

197

198

188

189

190

191

64

67

65

66

159

158

156

157

306

Individual runs
Handler
Maria Vieira
Miguel Serddio
Isabel Guedes
Corinne Schaub Fryand
Alicia Mauroux
Marianne Mattle
Letizia Grunder
German Villa
Juan Manuel Cadena
Adriana Velasquez
Luz Miriam Jaramillo
Anita Szilagyi
Dorottya Hives
Anita Paulikné Mallner
Boglarka Horvath-Téth
Steffi Reding
Irena Medakovic
Jessica Scaccaglia
Cindy Steils
Vanesa Szépeova
Lenka Repkova
Martina Vakoni¢ova
Pavol Vakonic
Aviv Assa
Maria Haage
Mirit Shahar Margalit
Ayala Naor
Jason Ming Hwee Tan
Charis Goh
Marilyn Mui Chin Chiang
Elsa Lai Leng Soo
Brittany Holland
Candice Malvin
Kassandra Harink
Ainsley Sykes
Anders Rohde
Gitte Eilstrup

Julie Christine Brendstrup
Andersen

Jane Elene Christensen

Sylvana Georgosopoulou

Dog
Logan
Tuba
Kira
Braveheart
Clash
Doolin
Pirate
Gunda
Ralf
sak
Kiara
Tengo
Rhiannon
Odi
Eywa
Strike
Mia
Pearl
Kyda
Luna
Larka
Rozita
Kasia
Terra
Flame
Mika
Zip
Cola
Nike
Kioko
Venus
Lyric
Rodeo
Loki
Zing
Dixie
Beat

Nice Snooker

Flip

Ismo

Faults

13.89

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

7.18

7.91

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

16.34

21.97

23.53

12.71

16.09

21.27

Elim.

10.81

17.52

22.04

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

Time

57.89

39.83

39.83

46.18

46.91

41.42

45.34

50.97

52.53

51.71

50.09

55.27

49.81

51.52

56.04

40.63

41.46

42.59

42.91

40.32



Ranking Points

80 161
81 115
0

Team

Ranking Points Dorsal

€= USA Don't Stop 168 161
Believing

@ We Will Rock You 214 115

* .
< Croatia 3 0

304

303

22

24

23

25

124

122

123

125

324

326

309

325

Individual runs

Handler
Christos Galizis
Elena Koutsioukou
Mckenzie Minto
Maria Badamo
Jordan Biggs
Celine Lescure
Nusa Pecnik
Sandi Petac
Masa Ceglar
Mateja Majer
Ljubica Vrbanac
Nenad Kranjcevic
Nina Gregl

Alen Marekovic

Dog
Suki
Pepe
Safari
Kenobi
Riskee
Petra
Sus
Shark
Maggie
Munja
Haka
Rix
Knick

Wyn

Faults Time

Elim.

Elim.

8.08

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

13.77

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

47.08

47.77



4

‘SENTOWER PARK - DPGLABBEEK

BELGIUM

28-31 July « EO Agility 2022
Belgian Agility Friends

Team-Jumping * Large

Judge(s): Jari Suomalainen

Ranking Points

1 928
2 914
3 914
4 894
5 869
6 860
7 859
8 849

SCT: 40s

Team

w Deal Makers

@ German Team Large 1

Q@ Czech Team Large

Tricolor

{P Sweden 2 (large)

= Hellas Agility Team 1

() France Large 1

aa
— Lubonexx

a .
—] Austrian Power
Smoothies

MCT: 60s

Ranking Points Dorsal

2

26

31

13

25

35

54

15

19

39

234

10

75

87

27

64

100

24

33

70

43

79

207

14

61

63

327

303

298

0

316

304

294

275

314

310

290

95

321

319

254

242

302

302

265

229

305

296

259

323

286

250

122

315

268

266

106

109

107

108

243

241

244

242

45

30

31

41

296

295

284

294

271

273

270

272

185

184

186

187

213

212

180

183

12

13

14

Length: 208 m

Individual runs

Handler

Monika Rylska
Aleksandra Gronek
Iwona Golab
Zuzanna Felczak
Maximilian Sprinz
Tobias Wist
Jurgen Ketschker
Christian Prinz
Lucie Glejdurova
Michaela Tejckova
Tereza Kralova
Michaela Kvapilova
Gustaf Elgh

Anne Karlsson
Cathrin Andersson
Ammy Sten

Elpida Ismael
Emilia Tziliou

Anna Kouneli
Nikiforos Orfanakos
Anais Colavolpe Lion
Sebastien Allerme
Claire Arola
Reynald Muller
Anita Szilagyi

Réka Balogh-Nagy
Viktéria Bartalis
Tamas Tr3j

Lena Nikou

Lisa Frick

Lara Heinzel

L —

g

Designer «

SCT Speed: 5.2 m/s

Dog Faults
Koza 0.00
Deal 0.00
SeeYa 0.00
Hoshi Elim.
Style 0.00
Ceed 0.00
Aislinn 0.00
Wake 0.00
Beat 0.00
Angel 0.00
Say 0.00
Miska 11.03
Pixi 0.00
Berit 0.00
Fi 0.00
Sota 0.00
Diesel 0.00
Destiny 0.00
May 0.00
Vito 0.00
Siu 0.00
Sia 0.00
Xaa 0.00
Reef Elim.
Deni 0.00
Cinna 0.00
Annie 0.00
Riu 535
Sorella 0.00
Jack 0.00
Pino 0.00

/‘A*

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

Time

35.19

36.27

36.32

35.83

36.25

36.39

36.97

35.92

36.08

36.47

41.03

35.64

35.79

37.61

38.05

36.28

36.28

37.23

38.59

36.24

36.35

37.42

35.57

36.56

37.79

40.35

35.90

37.14

37.20



Ranking Points Team

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

821

819

796

792

787

781

779

757

752

748

Q@ Czech Team Large Blue

@ Croatia 1

@ German Girl Power

‘ ' Balls And Dolls

D Slovakia Wolves

o Suisse Large 1

() France Large 2

() France Large 3

A% .
s GB Never Give Up

B

A ~
() Espafial

Ranking Points Dorsal

0 15
22 307 20
49 280 19
95 234 18

109 220 21

1 328 311

37 292 310

130 199 340

184 145 323

38 291 228
60 269 226
93 236 227
189 140 225
4 325 48
45 284 51

146 183 50

182 147 49
36 293 126
74 255 129
90 239 127
92 237 128
48 281 56
67 262 57
91 238 58

0 59
18 311 204
47 282 205
143 186 203
211 118 206
17 312 217
54 275 216
159 170 218
201 128 215
34 295 350
62 267 349

139 190 347

177 152 348

50 279 258

53 276 257

136 193 259

Individual runs
Handler
Sissy Graf
Erik Dancisak
Zdenek Straka
Sabina Stastné
Petra Andryskova
Zeljko Gora
Nina Gregl
Anja Blazevic
Anja Blazevic
Anne Lenz
Nadine Hartlieb
Mona Grefenstein
Rebecca Kowalski
Saskia Vansteelant
Erwin Schoffelen
Coralie Lizin
Amaryllis Debry
Roman Lukac
Veronika Kralikova
Ivana Baranyi Koplingerova
Dominika Sopinska
Claudia Schwab
Silvan Zumthurm
Lukas Risi
Martin Eberle
Jeremy Allio
Kevin Odile
Cedric Bargoin
Nordine Omri
Elodie Bertholier
Joanne Courty
Sebastien Venat
Kim Barreau
Naarah Cuddy
Martin Reid
Euan Paterson
Marita Ogilvie
Oriol Buch Bautista
Ivan Jose Cubedo Alcazar

Francisco Jose De La Cruz
Colorado

Dog
Asics
Loosi
Case
Taiva
Bata
Hash
Zaelie
Tic
Buha
Itzi Bitzi
Anakin
Qju

Liv
Qeep
Pepper
Raya
vy
Metaxa
Naya
Bria
Tara
Sia
Penny
Rumble
Jasper
Lilas
Move
Oz
Ness
Snow
Lili
Tekoa
Peeper
Lemon
Snooze
Crazee
Duka
Sansa
Dash

Hampi

Faults

Elim.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.73

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.96

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

Time

36.19

36.75

38.27

39.12

34.60

36.45

41.73

38.38

36.46

37.12

38.23

38.53

35.38

36.65

36.14

38.36

36.42

37.54

38.09

38.21

36.74

37.31

38.12

36.05

36.70

36.00

40.96

35.96

36.97

36.64

39.95

36.38

37.19

35.68

37.84

36.79

36.86

34.85



Ranking Points Team Individual runs

Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
221 108 260  Jordi Boix Baro Vipper 10.00 36.59
19 742 () 'talia Fast N Loud 22 307 194  Martina Magnoli Klimesova Nemi 0.00 36.19
66 263 195  Veronica Odone Skill 0.00 37.29
157 172 192 Gianluca Schingaro Ex 5.00 36.58
160 169 193 Nicola Giraudi Brant 5.00 36.67
20 742 ‘ 'Team Vtalize 9 320 62 Denis Martin Nafi 0.00 35.75
27 302 61 Michele Pauwels Nica 0.00 36.28
209 120 60 Kevin Vander Elst Hyumie 5.88  40.88
0 63 Tom Elsen Ava Elim.
21 735 é Hellas Agility Team 2 30 299 292 Nikiforos Orfanakos Jazz 0.00 36.29
99 230 290  Sylvana Georgosopoulou Nice 0.00 38.51
123 206 293  Aliki Vasilakou Tella 0.99 40.99
209 120 291  Alexandra Papada Lux 5.88 40.88
22 710 @R German Team Large 2 51 278 254 Linda Kéhler Sykes 0.00 36.81
78 251 253  Teresa Berndt Keep 0.00 37.76
148 181 256  Silas Boogk Spider 500 36.18
154 175 255  Daniela Lehrer Tippi 5.00 36.54
23 705 % USA Don't Stop 41 288 24 Maria Badamo Kenobi 0.00 36.52
Believing 81 248 22 Mckenzie Minto Safari 0.00 37.84
160 169 23 Jordan Biggs Riskee 5.00 36.67
24 696 : Austrian Sand Attack 84 245 40 Valentina Langreiter Five 0.00 37.90
101 228 26 Valentina Langreiter Unique 0.00 38.61
106 223 28 Lena Nikou Alice 0.00 38.34
0 27 Katharina Fried Venus Elim.
25 682 f% Our Collies, Our Choice 12 317 4 Perry Dewitt Wit 0.00 35.81
96 233 7 Jessica Ajoux Hallelujah 0.00 38.39
197 132 5 Emily Klarman Vanish 5.00 39.27
0 6 Soshana Dos Jam Elim.
26 671 v Go Poland 73 256 121 Monika Marciniak Fly 0.00 37.49
81 248 120 Aleksandra Gronek Hash 0.00 3784
162 167 118  Magdalena Ziolkowska MaiGi 500 36.76
0 119  Katarzyna Balasinska Lumi Elim.
27 671 := Danish Borders With IQ 85 244 144  Sabine Serwin Little My 0.00 38.03
97 232 141 Carina De Silva Lux 0.00 38.47
134 195 143 Palle Madsen zenna 3.79 43.79
0 142 Frank Rosengaard iq Elim.
28 663 -|— Finland Large 3 88 241 168  Juha Orenius Sini 0.00 38.06
104 225 167  Riina Kellman Kiksi 0.00 38.73
132 197 169  Outi Kaikkonen Myrsky 2.80 42.80
175 154 166  Sari Vahaniitty Yka 500 37.67

29 661 -|— Finland Large 2 46 283 149  Marianne Sumela Bamse 0.00 36.66



Ranking Points Team

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

659

653

645

636

634

634

633

623

620

618

A%
£ 6B Hoops

(+) Canadian Border Patrol

“® Hungarian Thunderball
-

{p Sweden 1 (large)

£ USA Seksy Ladies

W Scandinavian large

D Slovakia Bears

© suisse Large 2

A .
— Hungarian Large Team
3

e Another One Bites The
Dust

Ranking Points Dorsal

102

178

44

114

170

108

128

57

59

226

240

19

16

165

172

199

42

144

167

110

115

129

150

72

140

152

225

94

122

151

191

172

192

227

151

0

285

215

159

231

221

201

272

270

103

89

326

310

313

164

157

130

287

185

162

219

214

200

179

257

189

177

104

235

207

178

138

324

157

137

151

150

148

333

331

334

332

52

54

55

53

199

202

200

201

274

277

275

276

32

35

34

33

283

29

297

99

98

100

101

81

82

80

83

182

214

181

211

94

95

96

Individual runs
Handler
Jaana Leino
Pasi Partanen
Janina Kantola
Dave Munnings
Joanne Tristram
Gemma Haycock
Dalton Meredith
Roxane Pardiac
Anji Mckelvie
Kate Polkovsky
Candice Malvin
Péter Hamori
Agnes Acs-Kovesi
Dalma Karpati
Hanna Sprober
Jenny Damm
Sabina Hakansson
Jennifer Persson
Isabelle Orenius Emanuelsson
Kelsey Kirkpatrick
Sally Connell
Roma Hunter
Ana Kahn
Emma Sandberg
Andrea Hanouskova
Jenny Damm
Martina Vakonic¢ova
Vanesa Szépeova
Lenka Repkova
Pavol Vakonic
Alice Laforge
Martin Brunner
Ann-Sophie Rosenfelder
Silvan Zumthurm
Dorottya Hives
Anita Paulikné Mallner
Anita Szilagyi
Boglarka Horvath-Téth
Matej Cucek
Petra Pecar

Marusa Podjed

Dog
Tyyne
Duplo
Avatar
Legacy
Brite
Jukebox
Eclipse
Ka-Pow
Swayze
Love
Fawkes
Nayra
Jiu
Yelle
Arden
Azta
Ibra
Conn
Prem
Endeavor
Kit
Sapphire
Sach
Tyra
Kony
Mailiz
Rozita
Luna
Larka
Kasia
Tesla
Fiona
Lancia
Zeven
Rhiannon
Odi
Tengo
Eywa
Ninja
Ta

Pan

Faults

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.00

1.50

Elim.

0.00

0.00

10.00

14.30

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

1.54

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

0.00

0.77

5.00

5.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

Time

38.65

37.89

36.63

39.43

37.21

38.48

38.95

41.50

37.05

37.11

38.35

44.30

35.33

36.08

35.95

36.88

37.50

39.50

36.54

36.01

37.07

39.19

39.46

41.54

36.36

37.47

35.76

36.51

37.96

38.26

40.77

36.47

38.72

35.43

37.50

38.82



Ranking Points Team

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

615

609

595

594

589

583

577

575

572

558

4 Danish Wild Dogs

() 'talian Fast Paws

@ Brazil large

A ~
- Espaia 3

- .
45 Shady Ladies

(+) The Canadian Red
Blacks

-
—] Power Of Dream
Austria

aa .
—] TeamNL 4 Unlimited

4 Finland Large 1

@ Czech Team Large
White

Ranking Points Dorsal

217

89

119

164

40

162

176

183

111

113

168

11

158

224

241

52

166

180

214

77

127

200

105

117

188

56

154

202

203

21

65

76

141

112

240

210

165

289

167

153

146

218

216

161

318

171

105

88

277

163

149

115

252

202

129

224

212

141

273

175

127

126

308

264

253

188

97

172

170

173

171

208

209

207

210

10

11

248

245

246

247

263

264

285

265

67

66

65

64

38

36

39

37

266

269

268

267

135

136

134

133

17

43

Individual runs
Handler
Lea Komat
Aase Holm-Jensen
Lene Torngaard Nehm
Jannick Nielsen
Charlotte Rasmussen
Valentina Bustreo
Massimo Tallarico
Monica Tasso
Nicolo’ Paolo De Martini
Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova
Marcela Checchia
Gabriela Santos Almeida
Alejandro Sequeiros Martinez

Guillermo De Oya Saenz De La
Torre

Maria Del Carmen Bricefio De
La Rosa

Pau Serrano Ciratusa

Robert Bratt Hveding-
Gabrielsen

Trine Thorkildsen
Annette Christin Lund
Annette Christin Lund
Candice Malvin
Ainsley Sykes
Kassandra Harink
Brittany Holland
Alexander Lab
Kristina Rosen

Sissy Graf

Brigitte Hampl

Susan Koldenhof
Bianca Van Gastel
Nathalie De Korte
Kim Tolner

Laura Sutinen

Jaakko Suoknuuti
Heidi-Maria Puolakka
Elina Janesniemi
Nikola Banotova

Radovan Liska

Dog
Weezy
Teddy
Calety
Link
Coco
Belle
Neil
Coffee
Carlos
Lilly
Lia
Angel
Lexie
Ron

Bimba

Malibu

Diablo

Ses

Shady
Hurra
Streken
Rodeo
Zing
Loki
Lyric
Ebby
Kite
Cue
Yes
Time
Ffenics
Murdock
Edge
Jari
Wow
Hood
Etna
Tuli

Rody

Faults

8.53

0.00

0.38

5.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

10.00

15.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

7.58

0.00

1.39

5.00

Elim.

0.00

0.02

5.00

Elim.

0.00

5.00

5.04

5.06

0.00

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

5.00

Time

43.53

38.07

40.38

36.79

36.48

36.76

37.68

38.37

39.26

39.40

37.12

35.80

36.61

37.36

35.08

36.84

36.95

38.02

47.58

37.72

41.39

39.73

38.75

40.02

38.45

37.02

36.54

40.04

40.06

36.14

37.27

37.62

35.81



Ranking Points Team Individual runs

Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
212 17 42 Nikola Banotova Cody 6.03 41.03

0 44 Lucie Krpcova Odye Elim.
50 553 : Lét'z rumble! 103 226 223 Marie Origer Malus 0.00 38.70
126 203 221 Julie Celmar Busy Bee 134 4134
205 124 224 Laura Poos O'Neal 513 4013

0 222 NunoSilva Dean Elim.
51 541 g We Will Rock You 83 246 125  Mateja Majer Munja 0.00 37.87
169 160 122 Sandi Petac Shark 500 37.20
194 135 124 Nusa Pecnik Sus 5.00 39.02

0 123 Masa Ceglar Maggie Elim.
52 536 Q Portugal 2 124 205 330  Zsuzsa Veres Lys 1.04 41.04
131 198 327  Andreia Duarte Tobias 270 4270
196 133 328 Marta Maya Brandao Yuuki 5.00 39.22
237 92 329  Maria Luisa Oliveira King 11.77 51.77
53 536 o Suisse Large 3 80 249 70 Marianne Mattle Doolin 0.00 37.83
149 180 69 Corinne Schaub Fryand Braveheart 5.00 36.24
222 107 71 Letizia Grunder Pirate 10.00 36.86

0 68 Alicia Mauroux Clash Elim.
54 530 Slovakia Lynxes 138 191 115  Daniel Martincek Cid 500 35.52
145 184 117  Petra Matusikova Lujza 500 36.11
174 155 114 Pierre-Yves Millan Eshi 5.00 37.60

0 116  Alexandra Sebova Shaggy Elim.
55 516 ‘ 'The Belgian Boosters 86 243 72 Geertje Schijf Aura 0.00 38.04
142 187 74 Olivier Maunaert Rafa 5.00 35.93
243 86 73 Nele Weymeersch Phebe 15.08 45.08

0 75 Katia Hendrickx Qesha Elim.
56 505 : TeamNL The 112 217 286  Hein Van Bommel Moss 0.00 39.34
Unstoppables 137 192 289  Susan Koldenhof Sign 5.00 35.47
233 96 288  Wendy Willemse Legend 10.52 40.52

0 287  Peter Spoorenberg Flo Elim.
57 482 ({PpWecCanDolt 68 261 84  David Manterre Ice 0.00 37.40
195 134 85 Marine Tonglet Pilou 5.00 39.15
242 87 86 Sally Andrews Stich 15.00 38.63

0 87 Tania Heivers Booh Elim.
58 480 Q Portugal 3 71 258 345  Miguel Serddio Wiggy 0.00 37.46
107 222 342  Zsuzsa Veres Up 0.00 38.92

0 343  José Vieira Safira Elim.

0 344  Sandra Cordeiro Kaya Elim.
59 453 : Lét'z rock it! 7 322 249  Mike Peter Limit 0.00 35.61
198 131 252 Julie Celmar Phoenix 5.00 39.36

0 251 Dan Feyder Magic Elim.



Ranking Points Team

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

436

416

407

389

369

368

344

344

338

329

- =
- Espafia 2

£ GB Collies For The

Crown

( ) 50 Shades Of Italy

“™ Australian Border
-

Team NL

: Lét'z Co-Ma

w Colombia L2

el% Norwegian

Noisemakers

v Colombia L

( ) tire

t Heroes

Ranking Points Dorsal

147

153

251

171

185

215

231

31

220

186

193

219

135

239

244

120

247

252

69

245

156

238

249

133

187

121

208

0

182

176

78

158

144

114

98

298

109

143

136

110

194

90

85

209

82

77

260

84

173

91

80

196

142

208

121

250

230

231

232

229

321

320

319

322

177

176

179

178

280

278

279

281

237

238

239

240

162

160

163

161

298

299

301

300

164

145

146

147

102

105

104

103

110

113

112

111

Individual runs
Handler
Gongalo Silva
Tomas Perez Ayuso
Laura Salazar Garcia
Adrian Bajo Alonso
Axular Casado Aguinako
Jen Slade
Alan Wildman
Lisa Duggan
Ashley Carter
Patrizia Ciuffetti
Manuela Satta
Nicola Giraudi
Giulia Morteo
Jacco Mager
Patrick Driessen
Magreet De Hoogh
Pierre Lie
Jessica Scaccaglia
Steffi Reding
Cindy Steils
Irena Medakovic
Adriana Velasquez
Juan Manuel Cadena
Luz Miriam Jaramillo
German Villa
Tarjei Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Kjersti Jargensen
Tonje Skistad
Trine Thorkildsen
Luis Fernando Molano
Luis Fernando Molano
Juan Camilo Castro
Sergio Andrés Gémez Castrillén
Maria Haage
Curtis Mullan
Laura Murphy
Olivia Sands
Tanja Gril
Matej Cucek
Monika Pleterski

Roland Kolenko

Dog
Ginger
Zlatan
Blio
Dive
Eywa
Araminta
Zyng
Pip
Epic

B

Pif
Eira
Meeko
Chase
Vika
Dazzle
Chi
Pearl
Strike
Kyda
Mia
sak
Ralf
Kiara
Gunda
Posh
Mexi
Huffy
Lily
Nutella
Smoky
Kiba
Nuki
Loki
Retro
Indy
Holly
Winny
Juice
Fire

Hype

Faults

Elim.

5.00

5.00

25.23

Elim.

5.00

5.00

8.30

10.25

0.00

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

5.00

9.68

Elim.

4.80

13.69

15.40

Elim.

0.44

17.40

32.32

Elim.

0.00

15.54

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

13.49

17.85

Elim.

3.69

5.00

Elim.

Elim.

0.62

5.61

Elim.

Elim.

Time

36.17

36.53

50.23

37.48

38.42

43.30

45.25

36.32

36.34

38.43

38.83

44.68

44.80

48.69

50.40

40.44

47.40

47.32

37.41

45.54

36.56

43.49

47.85

43.69

38.44

40.62

40.61



RafRing P3aRs &gaRnnish Diversity

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

310

271

254

250

238

216

204

197

193

(+) The "eh" Team

M rlying Bairaktars

* .
< Croatia 3

@ Intercontinental agility
team

(@ Portugal 1

) Lithuania

w Fokin Awesome

% 4 AGood Run

Ranking Points Dorsal

118 211 158
218 11 156
0 157
0 159

116 213 76

232 97 78
0 79
0 77
58 271 139
0 140
0 138
0 155
181 148 309
223 106 325
0 326
0 324

179 150 313

229 100 314

0 312
0 16
204 125 315

216 113 316

0 318

0 317

206 123 234

236 93 236
0 235
0 233
125 204 93
0 92
0 90
0 91
213 116 197
248 81 196
0 130
0 198
230 99 338
235 94 339
0 341

Individual runs
Handler
Gitte Eilstrup

Julie Christine Brendstrup
Andersen

Jane Elene Christensen
Anders Rohde

Ana Mrksic

Roxane Pardiac

Kirstin O'neill

Jenna Crawford
Daria Denysenko
Nataliia Denysenko
Nataliia Bozhko
Anna Kalinina

Nina Gregl

Alen Marekovic
Nenad Kranjcevic
Ljubica Vrbanac
Takami Ono

Jose Manuel Davila Rosales
Gabriela Urizar
Emily Abrahams
Maria Vieira

Miguel Serddio
Isabel Guedes

Lufs Sousa

Gerda Zemaityte
Gintare Guzeviciute
Laima Statutaite
Agne Barceviciene
Kamila Maj

Natalia Karpinska
Iwona Golab
Monika Rylska
Mirit Shahar Margalit
Aviv Assa

Maria Haage

Ayala Naor

Zeljko Gora

Mirna Milicevic

Nina Gregl

Dog
Beat

Nice Snooker

Flip

Dixie
Maverick
Chit Chat

Pinnacle
Penguin

Witness
Night
Roy
uri
Fort
Knick
Wyn
Rix
Haka
Tackey
Tepuy
Break
Journey
Logan
Tuba
Kira
Gy
Lee
Rafa
Beili
Bona
Easy
Rask
Applause
Foka
Mika
Terra
Flame
Zip
Smoke
Ziva

Simba

Faults

0.07

8.61

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

10.40

Elim.

Elim.

0.00

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

5.00

10.00

Elim.

Elim.

5.08

8.43

Elim.

Elim.

5.21

11.73

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

Elim.

6.69

17.73

Elim.

Elim.

10.00

11.56

Elim.

Time

40.07

43.61

39.76

40.40

37.08

38.17

37.05

38.01

39.49

45.08

43.43

40.21

41.73

41.17

41.69

42.73

39.90

46.56



Ranking Points Team Individual runs

Ranking Points Dorsal Handler Dog Faults Time
0 346  Alen Marekovic Natsu Elim.
80 184 4 |jon Cubs 228 101 191 Elsa Lai Leng Soo Venus 10.00 39.34
246 83 189  Charis Goh Nike 15.74 4574
0 188  Jason Ming Hwee Tan Cola Elim.
0 190  Marilyn Mui Chin Chiang Kioko Elim.
81 181 g Latin Agility 227 102 165  Juliana Blanco Tote 10.00 38.89
250 79 337  Jose Manuel Davila Rosales Turi 20.00 36.15
0 336  Gabriela Urizar Chewie Elim.
0 335  Andrea Bolafios Méshe Elim.
82 139 é Hellas Agility Team 3 190 139 306  Sylvana Georgosopoulou Ismo 5.00 38.67
0 304  Christos Galizis Suki Elim.

0 303  Elena Koutsioukou Pepe Elim.



Ranking

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Points

1788

1762

1729

1707

1669

1648

1626

1554

1547

1528

1524

1513

1498

1480

1480

1478

1477

Bﬂf‘

28-31

‘SENTOWER PARK - DPGLABBEEK

BELGIUM

July « EO Agility 2022
Belgian Agility Friends

Team Large Combined

Team

Sweden 2 (large)

Czech Team Large Tricolor

German Team Large 1

France Large 2

German Girl Power

Austrian Power Smoothies

France Large 1

Sweden 1 (large)

Croatia 1

Slovakia Wolves

Our Collies, Our Choice

France Large 3

Finland Large 1

Italia Fast N Loud

Deal Makers

Team Vtalize

Suisse Large 1

Country
Round
1= SWE Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
& CZE Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
@& DEU Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
()FrrA Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
& DEU Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
: AUT Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
()rrA Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
4P SWE Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
3 HRV Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
g SVK Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
% USA Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
()rrRA Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
4-FIN Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
(prma Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
w POL Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
()BEL Team-Jumping

Team-Agility

OCHE

Team-Jumping

Designer «

=

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

Details per round

Ranking Points
4 894
4 894
3 914
7 848
2 914
10 815
1 928
15 779
5 873
11 796
8 849
11 799
6 860
14 766
3 918
33 636
10 819
23 728
13 787
19 741
8 842
25 682
16 757
17 756
2 926
48 572
19 742
21 738
1 928
43 552
20 742
22 736
14 781



Ranking

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Points

1437

1393

1382

1368

1365

1360

1356

1354

1352

1352

1347

1339

1338

1332

1306

1295

1293

1279

1268

1262

Team

GB Never Give Up

USA Seksy Ladies

German Team Large 2

Hellas Agility Team 2

Hellas Agility Team 1

Italian Fast Paws

Espafia 3

Power Of Dream Austria

Czech Team Large White

Slovakia Lynxes

Lubonexx

GB Hoops

Czech Team Large Blue

Suisse Large 2

Finland Large 3

Finland Large 2

Balls And Dolls

Espafa‘

Another One Bites The Dust

50 Shades Of Italy

Country

fg USA

& DEU

= GRC

= GRC

|||TA

-
- ESP

-
- AUT

& CZE

P GBR

v

& CZE

OCHE

4-FIN

4-FIN

()BEL

-
- ESP

@ SN

|||TA

Round
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping

Team-Agility

Details per round

Ranking
25
17
27
16
34
22
29
21
33

5
56
18
41
15
43
13
46
12
49

9
54

7
57
28
30

9
52
24
37
28
31
29
32
12
55
18
48
30

39

Points

696

752

685

759

634

710

672

735

633

869

496

751

609

762

594

777

577

794

558

822

530

859

488

680

659

821

517

709

623

663

643

661

634

792

501

748

531

650

618

855



Ranking

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Points

1225

1223

1218

1192

1182

1154

1110

1103

1084

1084

1080

1069

1047

1013

1010

1004

997

968

944

932

Team

Go Poland

Austrian Sand Attack

Scandinavian large

TeamNL The Unstoppables

Hungarian Thunderball

TeamNL 4 Unlimited

Brazil large

Shady Ladies

Norwegian Noisemakers

Canadian Border Patrol

We Can Do It

Danish Wild Dogs

Danish Borders With IQ

Espafia 2

Lét'z rumble!

GB Collies For The Crown

Portugal 3

The Belgian Boosters

Hungarian Large Team 3

Slovakia Bears

Country

& BRrRA
4= NOR
45 NOR
(+) CAN
()BEL
4P DNK
4P DNK
o EsP
o Lux

% GBR

v

Q PRT

()BEL

“= HUN
-

() SVK

Round
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility

Team-Jumping

Details per round

Ranking
62
26
42
24
50
35
36
26
56
32
45
37
47
42
53
44
54
20
66
31
65
34
57
40
61
27
68
38
60
50
60
35
61
51
58
55
62
38
72

36

Points

407

671

554

696

527

634

584

687

505

645

537

579

575

595

515

589

514

740

344

653

431

598

482

615

454

671

376

577

436

553

457

588

416

517

480

516

452

620

324

633



Ranking

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Points

926

926

904

899

895

884

866

834

800

779

775

757

755

726

694

674

663

656

656

611

Team

Portugal 2

Australian Border Team NL

Suisse Large 3

Heroes

Colombia L

Lét'z rock it!

USA Don't Stop Believing

The Canadian Red Blacks

Eire

Intercontinental agility team

Lithuania

The "eh" Team

Latin Agility

Croatia 2

Colombia L2

Lét'z Co-Ma

Fokin Awesome

Flying Bairaktars

We Will Rock You

Portugal 1

Country

C'PRT

-
- LD

()CHE

@ SN

® JPN

@ LTU

(+) cAN

w COL

o
< MRV

w POL

M KR

@ SN

C’PRT

Round
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility

Team-Agility

Details per round

Ranking
74
52
66
46
63
53
70
40
69
44
67
59
64
23
80
45
77
58
68
49
74
41
76
63
71
39
81
47
79
65
71
64
73
59
77
67
72
51
81

69

Points

299

536

390

537

389

536

368

570

329

551

344

453

431

705

161

583

251

462

338

529

250

559

216

447

310

574

181

533

193

368

326

369

305

459

204

385

271

541

115

373



Ranking

78

79

80

81

82

Points

572

483

448

348

254

Team

Danish Diversity

4 A Good Run

Lion Cubs

Hellas Agility Team 3

Croatia 3

Country

= GRC

P HRV
-

Round
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Agility
Team-Jumping
Team-Jumping

Team-Agility

Details per round
Ranking
75
70
78
75
78
76
80
79
82

73

Points

238

322

250

286

197

264

184

209

139

254



